
NUMBER OF CHECKS   AMOUNT OF CHECKS

14 $18,588.01

 (956) 523-4150 Administration Bldg.
P.O. Box 593                 Fax (956) 523-5014 1110 Washington, Ste. 202
Laredo, Texas 78042 perales@webbcountytx.gov Laredo, Texas 78040

Delia Perales
Webb County Treasurer

RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED 

October 18, 2017

2

mailto:perales@webbcountytx.gov#


 10/12/2017 1:11:34 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/20/2017 20 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $239.90 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000

$333.90
9/20/2017 20 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/20/2017 20 $239.90 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000

$333.90
2 $667.80Grand Total

2A

GARCIA, ALEXANDRA 307046 10/10/2017 $333.90 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

DEGOLLADO, ESTHER 307045 10/10/2017 $333.90 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/12/2017 1:13:33 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/6/2017 5 $3,930.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $636.66 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $800.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $129.60 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $4,959.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $803.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $1,048.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $169.75 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-457005-005
10/6/2017 5 $15.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-456005

$12,491.99
1 $12,491.99Grand Total

2B
SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 307047 10/11/2017 $12,491.99 PRO

PROFEE
CART
CARTFEE
COURSE
COURSEFEE
PRO
PROFEE
DELFEE

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/12/2017 1:15:29 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/10/2017 1 $20.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/10/2017 1 $28.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/10/2017 1 $32.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/10/2017 1 $147.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

$227.00
1 $227.00

Vendor Item Description

Grand Total

2C
BENAVIDES, ERIC 307197 10/11/2017 $227.00 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range



 10/12/2017 1:18:29 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/9/2017 95 $130.66 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
8/9/2017 64 $130.66 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
9/9/2017 33 $130.66 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

5/25/2017 140 ($226.46) 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
6/19/2017 115 $130.66 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

$296.18
1 $296.18

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Grand Total

2D
TIME WARNER CABLE 307217 10/12/2017 $296.18 ACCT#8260 18 049 2449499

ACCT#8260 18 049 2449499
ACCT#8260 18 049 2449499
ACCT#8260 18 049 2449499
ACCT#8260 18 049 2449499

Total



 10/16/2017 2:25:12 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/2/2017 11 $2,743.50 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006
10/2/2017 11 $255.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$2,998.50
1 $2,998.50Grand Total

2E
LF ENTERPRISE 307259 10/13/2017 $2,998.50 Atchison Brief Case w/one color of print

Shipping/Handling
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/17/2017 1:51:11 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/20/2017 26 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $178.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$272.00
9/20/2017 26 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
9/20/2017 26 $178.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$272.00
2 $544.00

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

Grand Total

2F

GARCIA, ALEXANDRA 307323 10/16/2017 $272.00 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

DEGOLLADO, ESTHER 307322 10/16/2017 $272.00



 10/13/2017 8:56:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/2/2017 281 $151.94 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
1/2/2017 281 $40.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
1/2/2017 281 $56.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
1/2/2017 281 $64.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
1/2/2017 281 $404.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
1/2/2017 281 $60.60 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

$776.54
$96.00 10/2/2017 8 $20.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

10/2/2017 8 $28.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/2/2017 8 $48.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

$96.00
$40.00 9/22/2017 19 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000

$40.00
$150.00 10/15/2017 -4 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

$150.00
$150.00 10/10/2017 2 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-458000

$150.00
$150.00 10/10/2017 2 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-458000

$150.00
6 $1,362.54Grand Total

2G
MENDEZ, RICARDO 307018 10/10/2017 $776.54 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE TAX

Total
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

307008 10/10/2017ALANIZ, ISIDRO R.

CDCAT 307058 10/11/2017 REG FEE: MARGIE RAMIREZ IBARRA
Total

SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307213 10/11/2017 REGISTRATION FEES FOR JUDGE DOMINGUEZ 
Total

SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307230 10/12/2017 25TH Annual Eduacational Conference
Total

SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307231 10/12/2017 REGISTRATION FEE: MIGUEL VILLARREAL
Total



NUMBER OF CHECKS        AMOUNT OF CHECKS

467 $1,722,040.52

 (956) 523-4150 Administration Bldg.
P.O. Box 593               Fax (956) 523-5014 1110 Washington, Ste. 202

Delia Perales
Webb County Treasurer

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED 

October 18, 2017

1



 10/13/2017 8:56:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

8/9/2017 62 $167.76 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
8/9/2017 62 $12.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001-005

$179.93
8/25/2017 46 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $355.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
8/25/2017 46 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $21.83 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $347.55 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
8/25/2017 46 $61.01 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$6,856.89
$2,516.55 9/19/2017 21 $2,516.55 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$2,516.55
9/9/2017 31 $3.14 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
9/9/2017 31 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$8.14
$297.89 9/28/2017 12 $297.89 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

$297.89
9/21/2017 19 $59.77 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $41.35 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $954.59 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441605-005

$1,055.71
9/22/2017 18 $152.34 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/22/2017 18 $1,858.52 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
9/20/2017 20 $409.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/20/2017 20 $138.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/27/2017 13 $93.59 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $95.44 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Golf Course Club House 7100-6140-001-441305-010
9/29/2017 11 $169.93 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $230.66 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
9/29/2017 11 $97.34 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $593.94 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $39.39 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $403.12 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $229.09 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $60.46 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
9/27/2017 13 $864.97 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
9/27/2017 13 $1,053.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
9/29/2017 11 $77.69 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441305-010
9/29/2017 11 $1,390.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
9/29/2017 11 $649.59 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $76.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $88.63 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/29/2017 11 $89.82 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

$8,862.64
$382.72 9/25/2017 15 $382.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$382.72
$545.00 7/18/2017 84 $545.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$545.00
9/8/2017 32 $24.27 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.24 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $85.25 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.86 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $61.39 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.64 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $21.80 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.21 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $21.80 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.21 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $19.73 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.20 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205-015
9/8/2017 32 $43.64 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $62.54 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

1A

RELIANT ENERGY 307020 10/10/2017 $4,191.11 ACCT#11 296 818-5
ACCT#11 296 818-5-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 866 715-5
ACCT#5 866 715- 5-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 866 716-3
ACCT#5 866 716-3-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 869 273-2
ACCT#5 869 273-2-LATE FEES
ACCT#5 869 274-0
ACCT#5 869 274-0-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 869 844-0
ACCT#5 869 844-0-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 866 730-4
ACCT#5 907 185-2

LAREDO MORNING TIMES 307017 10/10/2017 "Make the right call dont drink and drive" half page ad
Total

ACCT#570650-570586;LARGA VISTA DR
Total

GODOT, LTD. 307016 10/10/2017 8/25/17-9/25/17 ELECTRICITY SERVICES
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 307015 10/10/2017 $8,862.64 ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 
ACCT#438260-564098; 901 S MILMO AVE
ACCT#438260-612288;901 S MILMO AVE
ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35
ACCT#16500-544791;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 

 ACCT#16640-544805;7200 US HIGHWAY 59 002
ACCT#16580-544799;CASA BLANCA WATER POINT 

ACCT#16500-544790;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 
ACCT#570670-613793;LAS BLANCA WATER POINT
ACCT#511340-567134;7209 US HIGHWAY 59
ACCT#344630-613976;207 WILSON RD
ACCT#1068814-634731;5102 BOB BULLOCK LOOP 

ACCT#680090-576245;7209 US HIGHWAY 59 REAR
ACCT#344630-618140;207 WILSON RD IRRG
ACCT#1066858-629186;7210 US HIGHWAY 59
ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

     ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG

ACCT#1052715-638996;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD 
ACCT#1052715-620910;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD
ACCT#812100-623623;5401 CISNEROS ST IRRIG

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 307014 10/10/2017 $1,055.71 ACCT#10242190-6
ACCT#2955378-1
ACCT#2955389-8

Total

AT&T 307013 10/10/2017 ACCT#287251832088
Total

AT&T 307012 10/10/2017 $8.14 ACCT#843737813
ACCT#843737813-LATE FEE

Total

AT&T 307011 10/10/2017 ACCT#831-000-5236 655
Total

31.KRFN.651127
RECOVERY FEE
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL FEE
LATE FEE

Total

31.KQFN.653239
31.KQFN.653245
31.KQFN.653761
31.KQFN.654600
31.KQFN.654865

AT&T 307010 10/10/2017 $6,856.89 31.KQFN.652675
31.KQFN.652810
31.KQFN.652872
31.KQFN.652875
31.KQFN.652928
31.KQFN.653075
31.KQFN.653076
31.KQFN.653101
31.KQFN.653102
31.KQFN.653147
31.KQFN.653160
31.KQFN.653225

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

AT&T 307009 10/10/2017 $179.93 ACCT#956 717-6010 019 2
ACCT#956 717-6010 019 2-LATE FEE

Total



 10/13/2017 8:56:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/8/2017 32 $0.63 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $47.50 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $69.06 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/8/2017 32 $0.73 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

9/28/2017 12 $1,007.70 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205
9/28/2017 12 $151.18 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
9/28/2017 12 $56.08 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
9/28/2017 12 $570.15 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
9/26/2017 14 $1,098.36 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
9/22/2017 18 $22.16 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
9/22/2017 18 $824.30 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205

$4,191.11
$143.00 8/31/2017 40 $143.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$143.00
8/7/2017 64 $56.72 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
8/7/2017 64 $327.63 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
8/7/2017 64 $134.70 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
8/7/2017 64 $24.68 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$543.73
$126.26 7/9/2017 93 $126.26 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-444500

$126.26
$365.00 8/14/2017 57 $365.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-458000

$365.00
9/21/2017 19 $102.45 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460105

5/6/2017 157 $14.79 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460000
7/14/2017 88 $34.97 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460000

$152.21
9/6/2017 34 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-443000-035

9/12/2017 28 $90.75 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035
9/12/2017 28 $42.22 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035
9/12/2017 28 $528.56 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

9/5/2017 35 $209.61 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-443000-035
7/26/2017 76 $182.86 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-443000-035
7/26/2017 76 $58.07 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
9/19/2017 21 $1,087.51 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-035
9/19/2017 21 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-035
6/12/2017 120 $1,320.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035
6/12/2017 120 $219.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
9/13/2017 27 $16.55 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-443000-035

9/5/2017 35 $275.06 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
9/5/2017 35 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
8/1/2017 70 $54.42 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
9/5/2017 35 $69.68 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
8/1/2017 70 $41.35 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500

7/17/2017 85 $59.40 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
7/17/2017 85 $45.97 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
7/17/2017 85 $4.51 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035
7/17/2017 85 $81.03 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
7/17/2017 85 $85.39 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500

9/5/2017 35 $55.14 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
9/28/2017 12 $31.14 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
9/26/2017 14 $190.72 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-443000-035

$5,031.74
9/20/2017 20 $298.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
9/17/2017 23 $135.61 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$433.63
7/31/2017 71 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
7/31/2017 71 $2.33 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
8/31/2017 40 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
8/31/2017 40 $2.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

$62.91
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/5/2017 5 $75.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205

$600.00
$18,564.67 8/10/2017 61 $18,564.67 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$18,564.67
$111,230.00 10/1/2017 9 $111,230.00 6200 - Worker's Comp Reserve 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6200-1090-001-452013

$111,230.00
21 $162,149.73Grand Total

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC 307030 10/10/2017 Preventative Maintenance for UV Disinfection System
Total

WELLS FARGO 307029 10/10/2017 2017-2018 EXCESS WORK COMP. 
Total

Total

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 307028 10/10/2017 $62.91 ACCT#1954
ACCT#1954-LATE FEE
ACCT#1954
ACCT#1954-LATE FEE

Total

752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark
Copier Monthly Maintenance Payment
MAINTENANCE FEES FOR ESTUDIO 455 COPIER

Total

WEBB COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 307027 10/10/2017 $600.00 REG.MARTA TOVAR 21st annual Domestic Violence 
 REG.CLAUDIA B VELA  21st annual Domestic 

  REG.PEDRO A GUAJARDO  21st annual Domestic 
  REG.EDUARDO DAVILA JR. 21st annual Domestic 
  REG.RODOLFO MORALES  21st annual Domestic 
  REG.MELISSA PERALES  21st annual Domestic 
  REG. ALBERTO PEREZ 21st annual Domestic 
  REG.SARA CANALES  21st annual Domestic 
  

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307026 10/10/2017 $5,031.74 Monthly payment for Estudio 3555c maint
Maintenance agreement for 6550C copier f
EXCESS COPIES BLACK COPIER/ ESTUDIO
CONTRACT#211686-001C
MONTHLY PAYMENT MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 

 MONTHLY PAYMENT MAINTENANCE FEE FOR JUN-
 CONTRACT#211181.001-MAINTENANCE

LEASE AND MAINTENANCE FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE FOR  LEXXS466DE/35P9810
Copiers - color Images
Copiers - COLOR IMAGES
Maintenance fees for

TIME WARNER CABLE 307025 10/10/2017 $433.63 ACCT#8260 18 052 0017532
ACCT#8260 18 052 0022607

Total

752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark
752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark
752861101023T 1 Lease Fees For Lexmark
752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark
752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark

Lease payment for April 2017
Lease payment for April 2017
Maintenance payment for ESTUDIO 657OCT/
Maintenance payment for ESTUDIO 657OCT/
752861101023T Lease Fees for Lexmark

TEXAS NARCOTIC OFFICERS ASSOC 307024 10/10/2017 Registration/Membership Fees for Roberto Liendo
Total

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 307023 10/10/2017 $152.21 R&R PRODUCTS
WALGREENS OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE DEPOT

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 307022 10/10/2017 $543.73 Microsoft Exchange server License for Gracie 
  Microsoft Office Pro. License for Gracie Trevino's  

Microsoft SQL Server License for Gracie Trevino's  
Microsoft Wind. Server License for Gracie Trevino's  

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 307021 10/10/2017 JULY 2017-BILL ID#90136621155

Total

ACCT#12 840 588-3
ACCT#6 639 075-8
ACCT#5 890 100-0
ACCT#5 890 125-7

Total

 

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 307019 10/10/2017 SEPTEMBER 2017 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
Total

ACCT#9 292 206-1
ACCT#9 292 206-1-LATE FEE
ACCT#11 718 044-8
ACCT#11 759 839-1
ACCT#12 233 878-3

ACCT#5 907 185-2-LATE FEE
ACCT#5 907 186-0
ACCT#5 907 186-0-LATE FEE



 10/12/2017 8:44:15 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/28/2017 12 $143.87 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205
9/28/2017 12 $444.85 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001

$588.72
$2,800.00 9/6/2017 34 $2,800.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-444100

$2,800.00
$60.71 9/5/2017 35 $60.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$60.71
9/20/2017 20 $79.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205
9/29/2017 11 $57.75 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205

$137.25
9/15/2017 25 $124.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/18/2017 22 $101.19 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/18/2017 22 $126.39 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/21/2017 19 $203.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/21/2017 19 $133.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/20/2017 20 $158.63 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
9/20/2017 20 $785.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$1,633.11
$500.00 7/30/2017 72 $500.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-455501

$500.00
8/10/2017 61 $24.33 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
8/10/2017 61 $11.74 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
8/10/2017 61 $0.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/10/2017 61 $5.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
8/10/2017 61 $10.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
8/10/2017 61 $4.14 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-458000
8/10/2017 61 $8.91 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040

$66.22
9/6/2017 34 $1,747.03 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
9/6/2017 34 $411.51 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

9/27/2017 13 $21.69 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205
$2,180.23

$144.00 8/8/2017 63 $144.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
$144.00

9/22/2017 18 $72.70 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Golf Course Cart Rentals 7100-6090-001-461000
9/22/2017 18 $39.70 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Golf Course Cart Rentals 7100-6090-001-460105
9/22/2017 18 $137.15 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-444001-005
9/22/2017 18 $750.15 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-155
9/22/2017 18 $979.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-035
9/22/2017 18 $153.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-461000-045
9/21/2017 19 $55.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6100 Golf Course Driving Range 7100-6100-001-461000
9/24/2017 16 $74.95 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460000
7/16/2017 86 $6.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460000

9/3/2017 37 $7.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460028
8/23/2017 48 $7.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460028
9/19/2017 21 $14.35 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460105
9/26/2017 14 $34.57 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460105
6/29/2017 103 $3.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460105
9/27/2017 13 $112.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-460105
9/27/2017 13 $284.42 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-160

$2,735.98
7/24/2017 78 $216.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-432001
7/24/2017 78 $56.28 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-432001

9/5/2017 35 $5.63 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

8/29/2017 42 $12.50 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-432001
$290.41

8/31/2017 40 $29.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
8/31/2017 40 $2.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
8/31/2017 40 $29.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
8/31/2017 40 $2.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$62.58
$134.50 9/3/2017 37 $134.50 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

$134.50
13 $11,333.71Grand Total

1B

WELLS FARGO 307044 10/10/2017 BILL ID#90136474846
Total

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 307043 10/10/2017 $62.58 ACCT#1524
ACCT#1524-LATE FEE
ACCT#1938
ACCT#1938-LATE FEE

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307042 10/10/2017 $290.41 CONTRACT#816675-002B-MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT#816675-002C-MAINTENANCE
Maintenance Fees

Toshiba Maintenance ESTUDIO 6570CT/
Total

MCCOY'S TOOL
MCCOY'S TOOL
TRACTOR SUPPLY
TRACTOR SUPPLY

Total

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 307041 10/10/2017 $2,735.98 R&B PRODUCTS
R&B PRODUCTS
R&B PRODUCTS
R&B PRODUCTS
R&B PRODUCTS
R&B PRODUCTS
R&R PRODUCTS
WALMART OFFICE SUPPLIES
WALMART OFFICE SUPPLIES
SAM'S SUPPLIES
SAM'S CLUB SUPPLIES
O'REILLY'S

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 307040 10/10/2017 Windows 10 Pro  license for Gracie Trevino's  Laptop.
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 307039 10/10/2017 $2,180.23 ACCT#8 005 598-1
ACCT#8 079 321-9
ACCT#8 027 660-3

Total

IBC LAREDO 307038 10/10/2017 $66.22 4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258
4795-1619-6800-0258

Total

EL MANANA 307037 10/10/2017 Advertisement contract between El Manana Inc. 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 307036 10/10/2017 $1,633.11 ACCT#1034007-613733;2404 GALVESTON ST
ACCT#307100-560090;2518 CEDAR AVE
ACCT#602430-571295;2802 MCDONELL AVE
ACCT#187910-565164;2400 S JARVIS AVE
ACCT#307100-561614;2801 IRELAND ST
ACCT#90440-563139;6500 SPRINGFIELD AVE
ACCT#273450-558222;516 NARANJO INT'L 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 307035 10/10/2017 $137.25 ACCT#816030-561693;4801 DAUGHERTY AVE
ACCT#1040790-622655;8200 STATE HIGHWAY 359

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 307034 10/10/2017 ACCT#6579536-1
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

AURA, INC. 307033 10/10/2017 SEPTEMBER 2017 RENT

Total

AT&T 307032 10/10/2017 $588.72 ACCT#836976964
ACCT#831214225

Total



 10/13/2017 9:16:09 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$500.00 8/14/2017 58 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$500.00

5/22/2017 142 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/17/2017 55 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/16/2017 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/18/2017 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/16/2017 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/18/2017 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$3,500.00
5/16/2017 148 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/16/2017 148 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/11/2017 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/26/2017 15 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$5,500.00
6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$1,000.00

9/6/2017 35 $600.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-460029
9/6/2017 35 $147.93 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-460029

$747.93
8/1/2017 71 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001
7/3/2017 100 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001

$10,000.00
$500.00 7/24/2017 79 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
10/3/2017 8 $28.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $32.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $250.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $41.88 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $30.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000

$381.88
$500.00 8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
7/28/2017 75 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

6/6/2017 127 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/28/2017 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/24/2017 79 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/25/2017 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/25/2017 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/26/2017 15 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$4,000.00
$282.00 4/28/2017 166 $282.00 2901 - TJJD Parole Supervision 2450 Juvenile Probation 2901-2450-001-443000-075

$282.00
$500.00 3/22/2017 203 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
5/10/2017 154 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/26/2017 15 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
4/14/2017 180 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

7/20/2017 83 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/14/2017 180 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/14/2017 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$3,500.00
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/23/2017 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
$1,500.00

$168.94 8/17/2017 55 $168.94 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
$168.94

10/24/2017 -13 $89.42 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
7/28/2017 75 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$274.42
8/29/2017 43 $1,692.35 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055
8/29/2017 43 $486.08 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055
8/29/2017 43 $43.14 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ALTGELT LAW OFFICE, PC 307050 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 RENE GILBERTO LEYVA
BENITO BANDA

Total

ACEVEDO, GUSTAVO L 307049 10/11/2017 JOSE LUIS GARCIA
Total

ACEVEDO, GUSTAVO L 307048 10/11/2017 $3,500.00 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ JR
JOEL DE LA FUENTE
GUILLERMO LOPEZ
MARICARMEN LUNA
RAMIRO GERARDO GARZA
CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES G. BARRIENTOS

Total
ARCE, JOSE L. 307051 10/11/2017 $5,500.00 JAIME ANDRES SANCHEZ-PUERTA

JAIME ANDRES SANCHEZ-PUERTA
GENARO DEL BOSQUE JR
LEOBARDO JOSE RAMOS
REBECCA NUNEZ
HECTOR DAVID GARNICA-GUTIERREZ
LUIS FERNANDO CUEVAS
MARIAN1O JONATHAN AGUILAR
SARA ALICIA CASTILLO-MARTINEZ
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ
PEDRO ARRIAGA, JR.

Total

BRUCELLI ADVERTISING CO., INC. 307053 10/11/2017 $747.93 item fcava folding arm chair 
SHIPPING AND HANDLING 

Total
BORDER REGION MHMR COMM.CENTER 307052 10/11/2017 $10,000.00 Jul 17 Border Region Health Services

Jun 17 Border Region Health Servies
Total

CANTU, ABUNDIO RENE 307055 10/11/2017 ANTONIO AGUILAR
Total

CADENA, NANCY 307054 10/11/2017 $381.88 MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE HOTEL TAXES
OTHER EXPENSE HOTEL PARKING FEE

Total

CERVANTES TRUCK CENTER, INC. 307059 10/11/2017 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
Total

CASTILLO, EDUARDO A. P.L.L.C. 307057 10/11/2017 ISIDRO ISMAEL GUAJARDO
Total

CANTU, ABUNDIO RENE 307056 10/11/2017 $4,000.00 JOHN DWAYNE CONTRERAS
CEZZILY AZZENETTE VALDEZ
HECTOR AMARO
RAUL ANGEL QUIROZ
ROBERTO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
JUAN ANTONIO MEZA
JUAN ANTONIO MEZA
BENJAMIN CASTILLEJA JR.

Total

DANCAUSE, EDWARD P 307061 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 GORGONIO CUNDAPI-GODINES
JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ

Total

CHAPA III., ADRIAN 307060 10/11/2017 EDUARDO ALBERTO PENA
Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM, PLLC 307063 10/11/2017 $1,500.00 MARK ANTHONY LOPEZ
JOSE DE JESUS RODRIGUEZ
NOE MUNIZ

Total

DE LA VINA, ANTHONY 307062 10/11/2017 $3,500.00 RAYMOND MARTINEZ
FELIX EDMUNDO SALINAS JR
JESUS MORENO JR
MARIO ALBERTO FUENTES
REBECCA NICOLE PENA
HECTOR RUIZ
RODOLFO RAMOS

Total

ECOLAB 307065 10/11/2017 $274.42 Minimum Detergent Purch October
Rental Fee of Water Softener August

Total

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO 307064 10/11/2017 Inmate Medical Services
Total

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC. 307066 10/11/2017 $2,411.59 32" Sanitary sewer manhole & Lid
6" PVC Sewer Cap SCH35
Ax Sawzall 5/pkg 5T

1C
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1C
8/29/2017 43 $29.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055
8/29/2017 43 $76.02 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055
8/29/2017 43 $85.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

$2,411.59
$100.00 4/3/2017 191 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$100.00
$500.00 7/28/2017 75 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
9/5/2017 36 $77.64 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
9/5/2017 36 $34.52 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$112.16
$500.00 3/16/2017 209 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
5/8/2017 156 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

2/28/2017 225 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
3/28/2017 197 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,500.00
$6,523.60 5/30/2017 134 $6,523.60 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$6,523.60
$120.00 6/28/2017 105 $120.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-443000-075

$120.00
7/28/2017 75 $31.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $10.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $7.32 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $10.56 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $4.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $4.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $12.32 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $54.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $86.71 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/28/2017 75 $57.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$287.55
7/20/2017 83 $13.88 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $81.48 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $40.72 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $6.70 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $49.28 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $20.37 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $16.95 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $28.59 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $24.25 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $30.96 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $7.82 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024
7/20/2017 83 $51.34 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024

$372.34
7/26/2017 77 $55.11 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070
7/26/2017 77 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

$65.11
7/11/2017 92 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $102.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003
7/11/2017 92 $54.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

$307.00
$76.49 4/18/2017 176 $76.49 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

$76.49
8/16/2017 56 $81.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $61.47 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $20.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $66.06 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $74.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $55.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $401.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$761.74
31 $47,492.75

FITZGERALD, KELLY B. 307067 10/11/2017 JOSE ANSELMO VALDEZ-MORALES
Total

  

Cement Portland # 94
Concrete Ready Mix # 80 bag
Nitrile latex gloves powder free black color

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 307069 10/11/2017 $112.16 tie rod
tie rods

Total

FLORES, JUAN RAMON 307068 10/11/2017 MIGUEL ANGEL ROJAS
Total

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH PLLC 307071 10/11/2017 $1,500.00 RODOLFO VELA III
JESUS RUBEN RODRIGUEZ
SIMON SANCHEZ

Total

MARTINEZ JR., SILVERIO P.C. 307070 10/11/2017 RAUL JIMENEZ
Total

MOKICK CAR AUDIO 307073 10/11/2017 Vehicle Tint for Truck Unit 47-04 assigned to Felipe 
 Total

MCGRUFF SAFE KIDS 307072 10/11/2017 SUPPLIES FOR SCHOOL 
Total

VanishPoint 3ml 23GX1 - Item 64586

MONOPRICE, INC. 307074 10/11/2017 $287.55 10479  2 Shelf Wall Mount Bracket for TV 
 12100  Recessed HDMI Wall plate with 1 HDMI F/F 

3997  1-Gang recessed low voltage cable wall 
4001  2-Gang recessed low voltage cable wall 
4569  VGA / 3.5mm Stereo Audio Wall Plate(gold 
7013  1-Gang Low voltage mounting bracket
7014  2-Gang Low Voltage Mounting Bracket
7837  VGA HD15 /3 RCA Composite / 3.5  Wall plate
Focal Series Full Motion Wall Mount for large display
Shipping
Stable Series full MOtion wall mount for extra large 

Total

Total

Total
MOPEC INC. 307076 10/11/2017 $65.11 AA109 DISSECTING SCISSORS STR. 6-1/2" S/B

FREIGHT
Total

MOORE MEDICAL LLC 307075 10/11/2017 $372.34 Diphenhydramine 50mg/ml VI - Item 94217
Hand Sanitizer MB 18oz ORM - Item 23705
Latex Exam Glv Pwdr Free Sml - Item 48214
Lithium Battery #DL2032BPK - Item 68716
Needle Only 25G X 5/8 #5122 - Item 08835
Procedure Mask w/Er Lps Bl MMC (50 in a box) - Item 
Sharps Container 5qt SStar Red - Item 80095
Sheer Strips 3/4X3 Ind - Item 09684
Sphyg Child Deluxe Grn - Item 99325
Syr & Ndl TB 1cc27GX1/2 26040 - Item 79546
TRUEplus Lancet 28G - Item 29418

1 2XL shirt need it for summer camp
1 3XL shirtn need it for summer camp
17 youth medium shirt need it for summer camp
2 adult large shirt need it for summer camp 
2 adult XL shirts need it for summer camp 
3 adult small shirt need it for summer camp
7 youth large shirts need it for summer camp
8 adult medium shirt need it for summer camp
9 youth small shirt need it for summer camp

Grand Total

USABLUEBOOK 307079 10/11/2017 $761.74 ANSI class 2, surveyor yellow two tone large/x-large 
ANSI class 2, surveyor,yellow two tone,2x/3x-large 
Freight charge
Microfiber cooling towel-blue
Pro Series Safety gloves hi-vis lime,large #59616
Pro Series Safety Gloves hi-vis lime,x-large
Streamlight haz-lo head lamp with straps head/hard 

Total

OLIVER PRODUCTS COMPANY 307078 10/11/2017 for 3 compartment plastic trays #61021
Total

MORALES ENTERPRISES 307077 10/11/2017 $307.00
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2/21/2017 232 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/2/2017 162 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/2/2017 162 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

5/10/2017 154 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/18/2017 146 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/18/2017 146 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/11/2017 30 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/15/2017 26 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$7,500.00
4/18/2017 176 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/14/2017 89 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/15/2017 118 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/7/2017 126 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/15/2017 118 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/7/2017 126 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/7/2017 126 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

6/13/2017 120 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/7/2017 126 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$4,500.00
$500.00 9/20/2017 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 8/9/2017 63 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/1/2017 132 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/9/2017 63 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/9/2017 63 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

9/13/2017 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$4,500.00

9/1/2017 40 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 40 $31.54 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 40 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 40 $3.17 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 40 $5.85 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 40 $0.41 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/6/2017 35 $269.55 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$402.40
4/18/2017 176 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

6/6/2017 127 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$1,000.00

4/27/2017 167 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
4/11/2017 183 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/28/2017 13 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,500.00
$243.50 5/31/2017 133 $243.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$243.50
3/16/2017 209 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/24/2017 170 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
8/24/2017 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$2,500.00
8/23/2017 49 $68.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $76.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $76.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $68.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $68.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $68.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $76.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305
8/23/2017 49 $76.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-456305

$580.36
$833.16 8/28/2017 44 $833.16 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$833.16
8/28/2017 44 $98.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
9/15/2017 26 ($1,081.16) 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
9/15/2017 26 $1,081.16 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1D

INSCO DISTRIBUTING INC. 307092 10/11/2017 $98.00 Shipping & handling 

INSCO DISTRIBUTING INC. 307091 10/11/2017 25# ISCEON MO99 Disp Cyl, 6559550
Total

ICS 307090 10/11/2017 $580.36 CP005-0WS-L INMATE PANT, ORG/WHITE SZ LRG
CP005-BWS-2X INMATE PANT,BLK/WHITE SZ 2X
CP005-BWS-XL INMATE PANT,BLK/WHITE SZ XL
CP005-OWS-XL  INMATE PANT,ORG/WHITE SZ XL
CS005-0WS-L  INMATE SHIRT,ORG/WHITE SZ LRG
CS005-0WS-XL  INMATE SHIRT, ORG/WHITE SZ XL
CS005-BWZS-2X INMATE SHIRT,BLK/WHITE SZ 2X
CSOO5-BWS-XL INMATE SHIRT, BLK/WHITE SZ XL

Total

HERNANDEZ, JUAN F. 307089 10/11/2017 $2,500.00 JOSE ALEJANDRO GARZA
JUAN JOSE GUERRERO
BLANCA JIMENEZ
JOEL ARAIZA
RIGOBERTO REYES

Total

HERNANDEZ NENQUE, CYNTHIA 307088 10/11/2017 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2017
Total

GONZALEZ, RICHARD J 307087 10/11/2017 $1,500.00 RICARDO CONTRERAS A/K/A RICHARDO 
MIGUEL ANGEL RIVAS
LUIS ALBERTO GARCIA

Total

GONZALEZ, MARC A. 307086 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 RICARDO MICHAEL URIBE
JOSE GUILLERMO MOLINA

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 307085 10/11/2017 $402.40 AP8012852 Radiator
DA72286 Moldedhose
DA72287 Moldedhose
TN10238 Engine Coolant
TN13778 Engine Coolant 
TN25290 Engine Coolant
Fan Assembly

Total

GARZA, ERNEST 307084 10/11/2017 $4,500.00 FRANCISCO FLOTTE
EDGAR RAMIREZ
HUMBERTO MARTINEZ
TORIBIO ALEJANDRO BANDA-RAMOS
EMILY NOEMI GARCIA
LEONIDES NAVARRO
DARIO SALAZAR
DARIO SALAZAR
RAUL RONALDO RAMIREZ, JR.

Total

GARZA, ERNEST 307083 10/11/2017 MARISSA GARCIA-ARIZOLA
Total

JOSE ARTURO CANTU
Total

GARZA, ANA KAREN 307082 10/11/2017 EDUARDO RAMIREZ, JR.
Total

ESMERIGILIDO FLORES III
LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ
IVONNE GONZALEZ

Total
GALVAN III., MARCELO 307081 10/11/2017 $4,500.00 MARIA LOURDES TAMEZ

ROSA ELLA RAMIREZ
MARC ANTHONY PEREZ
JONATHAN GODFRED BERNAL
REYNALDO ROMO
CIPRIANO AGUILAR-DIAZ
JOSE ARTURO CANTU
CYNTHIA ELVIRA ARANDA

GALLEGOS, ARTURO 307080 10/11/2017 $7,500.00 BENNIE EZRA MONTGOMERY
JAVIER VENEGAS
JAVIER VENEGAS
JESIKA DENYSE LARA
PRISCILLA MICHELLE GUEVARRA
MICHAEL ALAN CANO
IVONNE GONZALEZ

VICTOR DIAZ
JOSE ANGEL VASQUEZ
KARINA MARTINEZ
BENJAMIN CASTILLEJA JR.

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
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Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$98.00
8/10/2017 62 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-335

8/9/2017 63 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-220
8/10/2017 62 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-200

8/9/2017 63 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190
8/9/2017 63 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-230
8/9/2017 63 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-205
8/9/2017 63 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
8/9/2017 63 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175
8/7/2017 65 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
8/8/2017 64 $30.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-443000-020
8/7/2017 65 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-210
8/8/2017 64 $35.00 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

8/7/2017 65 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
8/4/2017 68 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195

$493.00
8/1/2017 71 $521.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
8/1/2017 71 $395.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$916.00
8/17/2017 55 $51.21 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $35.06 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $22.46 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $17.06 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $40.46 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $79.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $17.51 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/17/2017 55 $149.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$412.91
8/22/2017 50 $510.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-460140
8/22/2017 50 $439.80 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-460140

$949.80
7/2/2017 101 $177.72 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 

Grant
3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/3/2017 100 $168.83 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/5/2017 98 $174.76 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/8/2017 95 $196.47 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/11/2017 92 $206.06 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/11/2017 92 $201.27 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

7/20/2017 83 $183.04 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/11/2017 61 $201.64 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/12/2017 60 $180.16 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/12/2017 60 $118.53 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/18/2017 54 $184.20 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/23/2017 49 $126.79 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

8/30/2017 42 $47.37 2467 - 2015 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2467-3010-001-462605-015

$2,166.84
7/18/2017 85 $1,160.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
7/18/2017 85 $950.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$2,110.00
8/22/2017 50 $185.00 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

8/22/2017 50 $210.00 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

8/22/2017 50 $194.18 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

$589.18
8/17/2017 55 $111.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035
8/17/2017 55 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035
8/17/2017 55 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

$257.00
7/11/2017 92 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
7/11/2017 92 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
7/31/2017 72 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
7/11/2017 92 $11.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
7/31/2017 72 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

7/5/2017 98 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
7/31/2017 72 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
7/11/2017 92 $28.75 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
7/21/2017 82 $32.45 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 307101 10/11/2017 $720.82 Drinking Water for use by jurors.
DRINKING WATER FOR WHOLE FISCAL YEAR
DRINKING WATER FOR WHOLE FISCAL YEAR
2016-2017 Fiscal Year water supply for
2016-2017 Fiscal Year water supply for
Water, Drinking (Incl. Distilled, Minera
Water, Drinking (Incl. Distilled, Minera
Drinking water for Adult Unit - To encum
5 gallon water refills main office

LAREDO PAINT & DECORATING 307100 10/11/2017 $257.00 99008  243176 Pump Cylinder
99008  244194  Pump Kit 
99008 Pump Repair Charge 

Total

LAREDO MECHANICAL INDUSTRIAL 307099 10/11/2017 $589.18 12V Industrial Battery 

Labor fee  for repairs 

New Fuel Pump for Generator at JJAEP

Total

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

Total
LAREDO MACHINE SHOP 307098 10/11/2017 $2,110.00 Hourly Overtime Rate

UV System By-Pass 
Total

LAREDO AERO CENTER,INC. 307097 10/11/2017 $2,166.84 OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

OPSG aviation Fuel Oct.2016 thru Aug.'17

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 307096 10/11/2017 $949.80 FIOCCHI - FMJ - ITEM F9APXX
HORNADY CRITICAL DEFENSE - HOLLOW POINT - 

 Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 307095 10/11/2017 $412.91 BIANCHI ACCU MOLD DUTY BELT
DOUBLE HANDCUFF POUCH
FLAT GLOVE POUCH
LIGHT HOLDER
RADIO HOLDER
S&W HANDCUFFS
SET OF BELT KEEPERS
STREAMLIGHT STRION

Total

August 2017 EJ Salinas Community Center
August 2017 Pest Control for Larga Vista

Total
K2 TOWERS, LLC 307094 10/11/2017 $916.00 AUGUST 2017 GUYED TOWER LEASE

AUGUST 2017 GUYED TOWER LEASE
Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 307093 10/11/2017 $493.00 General pest control service to CSCD
August 2017 Santa Teresita Center
August 2017 Pest Control
El Cenizo Center:Pest Control Service
August 2017 Rio Bravo Activity Center
August 2017 Rio Bravo Community Center
August 2017 La Presa Community Center
Medical Esaminers:Pest Control Service
MO FUMIGATION SERVICES FOR Y.V
August 2017 Self-Help Center Main
August 2017 Bruni Community Center Pest
Mo. Fumigation Services for JJAEP

  

Total



 10/12/2017 10:30:52 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

7/11/2017 92 $98.85 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
7/11/2017 92 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
7/11/2017 92 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
8/22/2017 50 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

8/1/2017 71 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
8/22/2017 50 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
8/11/2017 61 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

8/1/2017 71 $13.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/1/2017 71 $7.49 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
8/1/2017 71 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

7/11/2017 92 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
8/22/2017 50 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
8/22/2017 50 $20.97 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/31/2017 41 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
8/31/2017 41 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
8/31/2017 41 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

8/1/2017 71 $28.75 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
8/22/2017 50 $28.75 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
9/13/2017 28 $38.50 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
9/25/2017 16 $32.45 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $38.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

8/1/2017 71 $11.90 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
$720.82

$1,700.32 8/8/2017 64 $1,700.32 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-461000
$1,700.32

$4,380.00 8/7/2017 65 $4,380.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-432001

$4,380.00
8/10/2017 62 $1,324.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

8/3/2017 69 $1,228.03 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
$2,552.83

8/8/2017 64 $28.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
8/8/2017 64 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
8/8/2017 64 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$64.42
$388.40 6/7/2017 126 $388.40 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-458000

$388.40
6/1/2017 132 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

6/28/2017 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/28/2017 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/28/2017 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/28/2017 105 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$2,500.00
5/31/2017 133 $372.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
5/31/2017 133 $501.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
5/31/2017 133 $501.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
5/31/2017 133 $426.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
5/31/2017 133 $372.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067
5/31/2017 133 $501.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

$2,673.00
$500.00 8/10/2017 62 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
30 $48,031.94Grand Total

THE GARCIA FIRM, P.L.L.C. 307109 10/11/2017 JOSE LUIS QUINTERO-CHAVEZ
Total

RICKHOFF, GERARD 307108 10/11/2017 $2,673.00 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR MAY 2017

Total

LOZANO, SERGIO ATTORNEY AT LAW 307107 10/11/2017 $2,500.00 OZIEL MORENO
GABRIELA ROCHA
GABRIELA ROCHA
GABRIELA ROCHA
GABRIELA ROCHA

Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 307106 10/11/2017 Flight for Marah Mendez
Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 307105 10/11/2017 $64.42 109411 16-Ft ETTORE EXTENSION POLE
132763  14-in ETTORE PRO GRIP WASHER
305969  12-in ETTORE PRO GRIP SQUEEGEE

Total

LONE STAR MATERIALS, INC. 307104 10/11/2017 $2,552.83 A769  5/8" 2x4 Cortega 12/CTN/96SF 
A1729 5/8" 2X4 RH90 Fine Fiss 12/ctn 96SF

Total

LNV, INC. 307103 10/11/2017 Engineering Improvements

Total

7 Months of Water for UA Lab equipment
Total

LITHO BUSINESS FORMS, INC. 307102 10/11/2017 V-Fold Jury Summons 
Total

   

encumbered amount for water consumed 
Drinking Water for use by jurors.
Laredo Spring water/account 111221/offic
5 gallon water refills main office
5 gallon water refills main office

2016-2017 Fiscal Year water supply for
2016-2017 Fiscal Year water supply for
2016-2017 Fiscal Year water supply for
Drinking water for Adult Unit - To encum
Drinking water for Adult Unit - To encum

DRINKING WATER FOR WHOLE FISCAL YEAR
Laredo Spring water/account 111221/offic
DRINKING WATER FOR WHOLE FISCAL YEAR
Drinking water
Drinking Water for use by jurors.

Laredo Spring water/account 111221/offic
encumbered amount for water consumed 
encumbered amount for water consumed 
5 gallon water refills main office
Drinking Water for use by jurors.

encumbered amount for water consumed 
Laredo Spring water/account 111221/offic
encumbered amount for water consumed 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged
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9/1/2017 40 $238.80 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/1/2017 40 $5,014.01 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $111.54 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $193.68 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $38.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $4,493.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/1/2017 40 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/1/2017 40 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/1/2017 40 $72.70 2928 - STAR+PLUS Program 5160 Home Delivered Meals 2928-5160-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $84.11 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $34.15 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
9/1/2017 40 $179.71 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $37.17 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $36.04 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $76.19 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/1/2017 40 $77.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $74.36 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $77.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $77.47 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-444500
9/1/2017 40 $74.36 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $154.94 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $38.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $77.47 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $111.54 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $71.03 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $37.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $147.60 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
9/1/2017 40 $127.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 $3,593.21 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
9/1/2017 40 $38.73 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-444500
9/1/2017 40 ($2.55) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 ($2.43) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 ($1.04) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
9/1/2017 40 ($2.08) 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
9/1/2017 40 ($5.91) 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
9/1/2017 40 ($1.38) 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001

$15,698.96
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/28/2017 13 $44.40 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-441035
9/28/2017 13 $38.49 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-441035
9/28/2017 13 $51.96 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-441001
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-441805
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-441805
9/28/2017 13 $73.12 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $11.13 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $22.13 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $55.38 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
9/28/2017 13 $11.13 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $47.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $11.53 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 2202 - Const Pct.4 Federal Forfeiture 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 2202-3170-001-441805
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-441035
9/28/2017 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-441035
9/28/2017 13 ($515.09) 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010

$421.59
$7,250.00 12/6/2016 309 $7,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463548

$7,250.00
8/22/2017 50 $44.00 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-035

9/1/2017 40 $17.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035
$61.64

9/6/2017 35 $1,061.51 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205
9/6/2017 35 $9.76 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205

$1,071.27
$150.00 6/20/2017 113 $150.00 2202 - Const Pct.4 Federal Forfeiture 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 2202-3170-001-456205

VOID
9/8/2017 33 $59.06 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-443000-035

1E

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307116 10/11/2017 $532.09 CONTRACT#211466.001

SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307115 10/11/2017 REG. FOR J.M.RUIZ/ OCT. 15-18, 2017/ STJPCA
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 307114 10/11/2017 $1,071.27 ACCT#11 718 044-8
ACCT#11 718 044-8-LATE FEE

Total

956-701-4745
956-786-0810

956-489-4786
956-489-4789
956-489-7347
956-489-9560
956-489-9566

NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 307113 10/11/2017 $61.64 AUGUST'17-ACCT#LA0489
ACCT#LA0062-OVERAGE CHARGE

Total

956-436-1379-CREDIT FOR DATA ROAMING
Total

BETHANY HOUSE OF LAREDO INC 307112 10/11/2017 3RD PARTY FUNDING FY 16-17
Total

956-489-2538
956-489-2542
956-489-2669
956-489-2798
956-489-4186

956-728-9515-CREDIT
Total

AT&T 307111 10/11/2017 $421.59 956-229-0941
956-229-1361
956-285-2331
956-285-8008
956-290-0031
956-436-1379
956-436-3727
956-436-8545
956-489-0487
956-489-1482

956-508-7022
956-508-7876
956-693-0296

956-724-5493-CSCD BLDG
956-724-5493-SHERIFF BOXING
956-724-7050

361-747-5314-CREDIT
956-712-0160-CREDIT
956-728-8752-CREDIT
956-722-6871-CREDIT
956-727-1753-CREDIT

956 791 8948
956-795-0391
956-795-1020
956-795-1515
956-725-5243-SHERIFF BOXING

956-723-4421

AT&T 307110 10/11/2017 $15,698.96 361-747-5314
361-747-5314
956-523-4000
956-712-9749
956-717-2248
956-718-3157
956-721-2220
956-721-2220 (RB)
956- 721-2220 (EL)
956- 721-2220 (SP)
956-722-4664
956-722-4664

956-725-1927
956-725-5243-CSCD BLDG
956-726-2020
956-728-1483
956 729 1182

956-723-4506
956-724-4058

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

956-722-4664
956-722-6100
956-723-3051
956-723-4421
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount
1E

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/5/2017 36 $221.16 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-443000-035
9/8/2017 33 $187.35 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-443000-035

9/12/2017 29 $64.52 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-443000-035
$532.09

7 $25,035.55Grand Total

  
CONTRACT#211466-001L
CONTRACT#349077-001L
CONTRACT#349077-001B

Total



 10/12/2017 10:35:07 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

8/9/2017 63 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/18/2017 54 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,000.00
5/30/2017 134 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/22/2017 142 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,500.00
$500.00 7/17/2017 86 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
4/24/2017 170 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/13/2017 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/10/2017 154 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$2,000.00
$500.00 7/3/2017 100 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 7/17/2017 86 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
4/28/2017 166 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/19/2017 114 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/18/2017 176 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/18/2017 85 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/18/2017 85 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/21/2017 51 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/22/2017 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/21/2017 20 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/21/2017 20 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$4,500.00
5/15/2017 149 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

5/8/2017 156 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/19/2017 145 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/19/2017 145 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/21/2017 82 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/8/2017 125 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/14/2017 89 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
7/21/2017 82 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

9/4/2017 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/4/2017 37 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$5,000.00
8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

5/15/2017 149 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
5/15/2017 149 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

8/5/2017 67 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/22/2017 111 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$3,500.00
9 $19,000.00Grand Total

1F

GARZA, ERNEST 307125 10/11/2017 $3,500.00 ALFREDO GUERRERO
ALLAN SOTO
RICARDO EDUARDO GARCIA
NOE CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ, JR.
EMILY NOEMI GARCIA
EMILY NOEMI GARCIA
EMILY NOEMI GARCIA

Total

GALVAN III., MARCELO 307124 10/11/2017 $5,000.00 JUAN ENRIQUE CHAVARRIA
LUIS FERNANDO LOPEZ
DANIEL LUCIO GONZALEZ
DANIEL LUCIO GONZALEZ
JAVIER ALLEN WALKER
ESTHER RIOJAS
ROSA ELLA RAMIREZ
JAVIER ALLEN WALKER
GABRIEL GAYTAN, JR.
PATRICIA LONGORIA-GARCIA

Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM, PLLC 307123 10/11/2017 $4,500.00 JAVIER GONZALEZ
VICTOR HUGO VALDEZ
URIEL HERNANDEZ
ROBERTO DUARTE
PORFIRIO CRUZ
ROBERTO VILLARREAL, JR.
JOSE ALFONSO OROZCO JR
JOSE DAVID ARREDONDO
NANCY ROMERO

Total

DE LA VINA, ANTHONY 307122 10/11/2017 CONRADO ORTIZ CHAVEZ
Total

DAVALOS 307121 10/11/2017 GABRIEL LOPEZ
Total

DANCAUSE, EDWARD P 307120 10/11/2017 $2,000.00 AUSTIN GLEN WARD
LISA MARIE SAUCEDA
JOSE JARAMILLO
GORGONIO CUNDAPI-GODINES

Total

CHAPA III., ADRIAN 307119 10/11/2017 JOANNA LIZETTE GONZALEZ
Total

ARCE, JOSE L. 307118 10/11/2017 $1,500.00 JAMES ANTHONY SALAZAR
GILBERTO MONTEMAYOR
GREGORIO ANDRES CRUZ

Total

ACEVEDO, GUSTAVO L 307117 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 ANDRES GUADALUPE BARRIENTOS, JR.
IRIS MARLENE CEJA

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

8/24/2017 48 $50.16 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
8/31/2017 41 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$58.15
$159.98 8/2/2017 70 $159.98 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-461000

$159.98
4/13/2017 181 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/13/2017 181 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,000.00
8/14/2017 58 $229.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $229.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001
8/14/2017 58 $69.75 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461001

$1,853.00
$1,737.00 6/30/2017 103 $1,737.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$1,737.00
8/16/2017 56 $576.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $864.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

$1,640.00
7/5/2017 98 $146.32 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
7/5/2017 98 $4.14 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
7/5/2017 98 $22.18 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
7/5/2017 98 $3.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$176.60
$130.98 8/18/2017 54 $130.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$130.98
8/8/2017 64 $708.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
8/8/2017 64 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
8/8/2017 64 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
8/9/2017 63 $331.12 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
8/9/2017 63 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$1,173.72
$118.00 7/14/2017 89 $118.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100

$118.00
8/25/2017 47 $450.68 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
8/14/2017 58 $122.82 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $520.80 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $517.65 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $143.70 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $800.53 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $162.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $190.44 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $301.30 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

8/14/2017 58 $11.70 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

9/19/2017 22 ($5.58) 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

3/7/2017 218 $24.32 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
3/7/2017 218 $8.08 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
3/7/2017 218 ($8.08) 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
3/7/2017 218 ($24.32) 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000

1G

BLUE PENS FOR OFFICE USE 

NOTE, SLFST3X3, 12PD/PK,A
NOTE, POST-IT
POCKET, 3-1/2 EXP 5PK
3 IN. BINDERS FOR OFFICE USE 
BLACK PENS FOR OFFICE USE 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 307136 10/11/2017 $15,993.31 OFFICE CHAIR FOR OFFICE USE 
01111 EPR 120/480 SCISSORS BLUNT

20884 BSN FOLDER, 2 PCKT, POLY, FASTN

20962 unv bndr, view, 11x8.5,1" wh

21125 unv protector, sht, ltr, tpld

58-7808 cyo- marker, clsc, wash, brd, 8/

70520 pap eraser, pencil, med, pk, pe

e304 epi glue, washble, schl, 4oz 

School bax wal school box

spiral70 pat notebook, 70sh 8x10.5

CREDIT FOR FOLDERS 2 PCKT

POCKET, FILE, LTR, STR, 3.5

PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS, INC 307135 10/11/2017 WORK ZONE SANDBAGS 14X26 ORG. 30292
Total

OMNISOURCE UNITED, INC 307134 10/11/2017 $1,173.72 LT265/70R17/E Open Country A/T II 121S Blk Bsw for 
 Mount/balance med truck in shop for Units 5806 & 

Scrap tire fee-truck/Otr
LT265/70R17/E Open Country H/T 121S- Unit 5806
Mount/balance med truck in shop for Units 5806 & 

Total

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 307133 10/11/2017 ROB 34724 FILTER DRIER
Total

NUECES POWER EQUIPMENT 307132 10/11/2017 $176.60 BUSHING CAS D132076
NUT CAS 9847024
SCREW CAS 86624993
WASHER CAS 86625260

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 307131 10/11/2017 $1,640.00 DS-7716NIXT 16-Ch. (Digital Video Recorder) Turbo 
DS-8116hqish 16V/16-Ch.Audio (Video Recorder) 

 Installation of New Hard Drives & Format to System
Total

Total
NMS LABS 307130 10/11/2017 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

Total

NATIONAL SAFETY COMPLIANCE, INC. 307129 10/11/2017 $1,853.00 D117 Tuberculosis for Healthcare Environments DVD
D119 Indoor Air Quality DVD
KD08-015 Driving Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD08-042 Preventing Sexual Harassment for 

  KD08-043 Preventing Sexual Harassment for 
   KD08-125 Personal Protective Equipment Training Kit 

KD15-024 Workplace Violence Training Kit w/DVD
KD15-032 Incident Investigation Training Kit w/DVD
KD16-001 Back Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD17-004 Lips, Trips and Falls Kit w/DVD
KD17-072 Slip, Trips and Falls in Construction Kit 

KD13-021 Office Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD14-005 First Aid Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD14-006 Safety Orientation Training Kit w/DVD
KD14-070 Safety Orientation for Construction Kit 
KD14-073 Safety Orientation for Janitorial Services 

 

KD09-022 Ladder Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD09-065 HIPAA Privacy & Security Awareness 

  KD09-071 Excavation & Trenching Kit w/DVD
KD11-002 Workplace Fire Safety Training Kit w/DVD
KD11-123 Forklift Operator Training Kit
KD12-101 Hazard Communication Safety Training Kit 

MARTINEZ JR., SILVERIO P.C. 307128 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 CUAUHTEMOC ELIZONDO, JR.
CUAUHTEMOC ELIZONDO, JR.

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 307127 10/11/2017 GRD Rack 36-in X 18-in X 18- in Shelvin
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 307126 10/11/2017 $58.15 Water, Drinking (Incl. Distilled, Minera
Water, Drinking (Incl. Distilled, Minera

Total
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1G
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/8/2017 33 $10.99 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $4.95 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $292.47 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $189.20 1001 - General Fund 2320 Law Library 1001-2320-001-461000
9/8/2017 33 $17.19 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
9/8/2017 33 $208.81 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
9/8/2017 33 $211.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
9/8/2017 33 $1,820.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000

9/11/2017 30 $17.80 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $18.96 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $31.20 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $4.07 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $32.48 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $4.15 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $125.98 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $3.55 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $4.90 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $157.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $13.96 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $16.79 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.18 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $10.44 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $33.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $11.45 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.29 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.67 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $9.27 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.84 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $17.20 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $14.74 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $17.94 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $33.40 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $13.81 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $7.66 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $31.80 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $269.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $4.70 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $59.98 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $3.27 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $7.56 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $26.10 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $14.53 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $13.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $18.72 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $18.72 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $18.72 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $29.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $31.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $183.60 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $9.41 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $23.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $106.90 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $34.99 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $19.90 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $6.97 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $6.97 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $8.93 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $14.53 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $15.58 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $15.58 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $15.37 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $2.94 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $132.00 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $18.99 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $31.99 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $2.99 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $14.82 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $18.30 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $33.20 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $47.42 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $11.38 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000

QTY: 2 CLI SHEET, LAM, CLR ADHEER, 9X ITEM# 
QTY: 2 GJO HANDLE, MOP, QUICK CHAN ITEM# 
QTY: 2 GJO SANITIZER, HAND, GEL, 16OZ ITEM# 

QTY: 1 TOP PAD, LGL RULD, PREF, 5X8, C ITEM# 
QTY: 1 TOP PAD, PERF, LTR, RULD50SH, W ITEM# 
QTY: 1 UNV DISPENSER, TAPE, 1"CORE, B ITEM# 
QTY: 2 ACM SCISSORS, SS, STRAIGHT, 8" ITEM# 
QTY: 2 BWK HANDLE, MOP, QCKCHG, MTL63 

 

QTY: 1 PIL PEN, GEL, RTRCTBLE, BK ITEM# 15001
QTY: 1 PIL PEN, GKNOCK, GEL, RTBLE, RD ITEM# 
QTY: 1 PMC PEN, COUNTER, METALTIP, 24 ITEM# 
QTY: 1 RCA PHONE, 4  LINE CORDLESS BK 
QTY: 1 SWI STAPLER, DSK, FULL STRIP, ITEM# 

QTY: 1 ITA HIGHLIGHTER, DESK, CHISEL ITEM# 
QTY: 1 ITA HIGHLIGHTER, DESK, CHISEL ITEM# 
QTY: 1 MMM DISPENSER, NOTE, BK ITEM# 
QTY: 1 MMM PADS, SS, POPUP, 3"X3" , MIA 
QTY: 1 PIL PEN, GEL, RTRCTBLE, BE ITEM# 15002

ITEM# SPR-191LB/SPARCO RUBBER BANDS/ #19
ITEM#QU1500B12Z/ DURACELL AA BATTERIES/ 12 

 QTY: 1 AVA MICROWAVE, .7 CF, BK ITEM# 
QTY: 1 CLO CLEANER, DSNFCT, WIPES, FR ITEM# 
QTY: 1 EPI SHARPENER, PENCIL, ELEC, B 

ITEM# PIL 31552/ FRIXION ERASABLE GEL INK 
   ITEM# QUA-38563/ EXECUTIVE GRAY /SIZE 6 1/2X 

   ITEM# QUA-38590/ EXECUTIVE GRAY/ SIZE 9X12/ 
  ITEM# QUA-90019/ENVELOPE PLAIN WHITE 

      ITEM# SNA-NPL-1120 /NAVIGATOR COPY 
   

ITEM# CEP-3000103/DESK TRAYS 
     ITEM# MMM-R33010SSAU/ POST IT POP UP/SIZE 3 

   ITEM# OIC-97301/PAPER CLIPS/ COLOR ASST./2 
ITEM# PIL 31550/ FRIXION ERASABLE GEL INK 

   ITEM# PIL 31551/ FRIXION ERASABLE GEL INK 
   

PAP 3030131 Sharpwriter Mechanical Pencil (DZ)
SAN 33951 Signo Retractable Gel Pens
Waste Toner Boxes for Dell C3765dnf Item 3318438
Cable, Mini, Stero Audio
ITEM# ALL-07800 /BRITE FILE RUBBER BANDS/3 

  

MMM Tape, Grenr Item #6126P
Pencil,Holographic,#2 Item # 13970
WAU Paper Item # 91904
FEL 40922 Mail Cart 39HX38DX16W
MMM C60-ST Tape Dispenser

Ave Label,MP,Oval,18UP Item # 6583
MMM Pads,SS, Notes 3"x 3" Item # 65412SSMIA
MMM Pouch Item # TP585450
MMM Tape  Item #665-2PK
MMM Tape Shipping Iem#3750-6

3 ring binders 
AVE Glue Stick Item #98079
AVE Label Item #8163
Ave Label, Rnd,Lasr Item #5294

disinfctnt spray 
disposable gloves
assorted paper 
pens RSVP 
scissors 

Organizaer, Desk 
Pen, Uniball 207Gel .7MM
Rack, Wire Brochure 

ClipBoard, Letter, 6/PK
Duster, Moisture Free
Fluid, Corr FstDry 
Hanger , Kit , Picture
Magnet, Size/Colors Ast 

3 ring binders

ds820wbrt scanner mobile ds820w
Cable, Mini, Stero Audi

DIVIDERS FOR OFFICE USE 
STAPLES FOR OFFICE USE 
TONER FOR OFFICE USE 
TONER FOR OFFICE USE 

Mat, Hard Floor , 45x53
Moistener, Envelope

  

103626 BLS PLANNER, WM, DD, NYFLRL, 7X 
14120UNV FOLDER, HANG, LTR, 25/BX,V
35914 MEA FILE, EXP, LTR, 6PCKT, AST
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1G
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/11/2017 30 $6.58 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $6.58 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $4.60 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $35.90 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $55.96 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $0.58 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $1.98 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $11.80 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $11.80 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $116.07 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $107.97 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $10.86 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $2.97 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $7.96 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $1.38 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
8/24/2017 48 $32.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $32.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $79.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $189.09 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $107.94 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $89.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $107.94 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $9.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $10.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $42.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $58.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $17.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $45.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $187.92 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $4.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $95.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $95.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $12.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $8.74 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $5.03 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $349.44 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $43.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $110.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $118.08 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
8/24/2017 48 $32.92 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
9/11/2017 30 $649.35 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/11/2017 30 $278.97 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $1,470.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
9/12/2017 29 $465.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $47.60 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $295.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $199.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $112.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $32.98 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $59.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $35.40 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $267.25 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $11.85 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $115.90 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $125.18 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $43.54 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $39.99 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $167.97 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-460105
9/13/2017 28 $24.69 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $83.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $34.12 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $17.24 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $48.39 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $83.49 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $30.24 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $17.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $38.69 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2017 28 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000

00-07424 DUC TAPE, PCKG, HP260, 8/PK
12143 SMD FOLDER, 1/3CUT, LTR, GN
1300046 UFS PAPER, BRKR, 5" DIAMM30
35264 UNV ENVELOPE, CLSP, 9X12, 28#
35617 UNV NOTE, 3X3 FANFOLD 12PK, A

30252 DYM LABEL, ADDRSS, HICAP, 700
30966CT COX GERMICIDAL BLEACH REG
347AEA BWK POLISH, STAINLESS, STEEL
95524CT RAC CLEANER, FOAM, LYSOLIC,24
V1620 DLL CRTDG, LSR, 2660, 2665

ITEM# B696-BLK BOS STAPLER   
Item#38506DP3 Tape W/Dispenser 6RL
Item 14095 SMD Folder, Class, Ltr,2/5C
04444 BSN ENVELOPE, COIN, #5.5, KRAF
04650CT RAC SPRAY, DSNFCT ORIG 19OZ 12

ITEM #12553-4HAM PAPER FOR COPIER 8X11       
ITEM# 01-005692 MULTIPURPOSE SCISSORS     
ITEM# 10461-2HAM PAPER FOR COPIER 8X14        
ITEM# 9031-06 PURELL HAND SANITIZING WIPES 
ITEM# 9625-04 PURELL PUMP BOTTLE SANITIZER 

PAPER XEROS  11201
SAN MARKER, H/DUTY KING SZ  15001
TOP STANDARD CAL ROLL 10 PK  7280PK
UNV HILIGHTER   08861
UNV PAD 12 FANFOLD 3X3 YW  35664

NOTES,POPUP,3X3,12PK,NE
STAPLER, QUANTM, 25SH,BKS
TAPE,RL,TRANS,3/4X1000
8.5 X 11 COPY PAPER  EC8511
AVE DIVIDERS, LTR 1-10  11381

r330naltmmm note pop up 3x3 12/pk
OIF GM4119 Executive Chair, highback , leather, 
OIF ST4819 Task Chair Leather Black
Item#5903AB10T ComforTask Series Multi-Task 

 Item#7828NT69T 7800 Series High-Performance Mid-
  

680-sh2 mmm flag sign herre 2 pk 
75366ave label file fld 60 sht
94600r0s rub organizer 4way drawer
99123ver drive drive flash 16gb sng 4/pack
d1090-704 aag desk pad medley wh

35914 MEA FILE, EXP, LTR, 6PCKT, AST
41010 ZEB PEN, GEL, RET, MED, ORBITZ
41020 ZEB PEN, GEL, RET, MED, ORBITZ
6756SSMIA MMM PADS SS NOTES 4X4 MIA
680-pu2 mmm flag 1in 2pk of 50

17067CLR9ES MMM HOOK, WIRE, 12STR, VP, 9, 
21127 UNV PROTECTOR, SHEET, CLR
25104 PIL PEN, PRECISE V5, X-FINE, G
29968 SWI SHARPENER, OPTIM, ELE, GYO
31022 PIL PEN, RBALL, RT, G2, GEL, FN

10503 UNV FOLDER, FILE 1/3.LTR, RD
10505 UNV FOLDER, FILE, 1/4C, LTR, VL
12301 UNV FOLDER, INTR, 1/3CUT,LTR
12975 ACM RULER, 12'' PLASTIC, AST
14120UNV FOLDER, HANG, LTR, 25/BX,V

QTY:2 UNV CLIP, JUMBO, SMOOTH, 100/B ITEM# 
035532 COS STAMO, ACCU, COPY, RD/BE
035585 COS STAMP, ACCU2, SH, DRAFT, RD
05726 AVE BNDR, RNRD,8.5X11, 1.5WHT
103626 BLS PLANNER, WM, DD, NYFLRL, 7X 

QTY: 3 HEW INKCART, HP 62XL, BK ITEM# 
QTY: 3 RAC FRESHENER, LYSOL, FRSH, 10  ITEM# 
QTY: 3 UNV TAPE, WRITE ON , 3/4X3 6YD ITEM# 
QTY: 4 SPR BINDER, VIEW, ROUND, 2" , BK ITEM# 
QTY: 4 TOM TAPE, CORRECTION, MONO, WE

QTY: 2 UNV CLIP, #1, GEM, SMOOTH, 100/ ITEM# 
QTY: 2 UNV STAPLES, CHSEL PT, 5M/BX ITEM# 
QTY: 2 ZEP MOPHEAD #16 COTTON ITEM# 09001
QTY: 2 ZEP MOPHEAD #24 COTTON ITEM# 09005
QTY: 3 HEW INCART, HP 62XL, TRICOL, A ITEM# 

QTY: 2 PAT CLEAR TAPE ITEM#1169748
QTY: 2 RUB BROOM, LOBBY, BK ITEM# 637400BLA
QTY: 2 RUB PAN, DUST, UPRIGHT, LOBBYP ITEM# 
QTY: 2 SAN MARKER, SHARPIE, FINE PT, ITEM# 
QTY: 2 SPR BINDER, VIEW, ROUND, 3" , BK ITEM# 

QTY: 2 NAT CLIPBOARD, PLASTIC, RCYCL ITEM# 
QTY: 2 NAT CLIPBOARD, PLASTIC, RCYCL ITEM# 
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9/13/2017 28 $1.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $10.38 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $36.41 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $8.74 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $11.94 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $1.59 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $1.98 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $8.86 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $10.68 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $10.66 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $59.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $26.90 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/13/2017 28 $8.84 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
9/18/2017 23 $177.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $12.42 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $9.87 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $7.30 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $36.30 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $9.90 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $23.80 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
9/18/2017 23 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

$15,993.31
3/29/2017 196 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
3/29/2017 196 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
10/3/2017 8 $28.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $32.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $242.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $40.54 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
10/3/2017 8 $40.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000

$382.54
5/31/2017 133 $2,272.27 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-025
5/31/2017 133 $169.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-025
5/31/2017 133 $97.58 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-025

$2,539.35
$500.00 8/23/2017 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
8/1/2017 71 $1,200.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100

8/14/2017 58 $34,062.90 3527 - TDA7216115 Mirando 
StandpipeTank

7230 Construction In Progress 3527-7230-001-432001

8/14/2017 58 $16,937.10 3527 - TDA7216115 Mirando 
StandpipeTank

7350 Construction In Progress 3527-7350-001-432001

$52,200.00
8/25/2017 47 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000
8/25/2017 47 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000
8/25/2017 47 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000

$375.00
$950.00 7/28/2017 75 $950.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$950.00
9/14/2017 27 $300.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
9/14/2017 27 $46.75 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$346.75
$8,000.00 9/14/2017 27 $8,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$8,000.00
$500.00 7/5/2017 98 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$100.00 8/7/2017 65 $100.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000

$100.00
$225.00 8/2/2017 70 $225.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$225.00
8/29/2017 43 $149.90 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025
8/30/2017 42 $153.90 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010
9/13/2017 28 $142.38 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$446.18
$126.26 9/3/2017 38 $126.26 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-444500

$126.26
$1,197.00 7/1/2017 102 $1,197.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-035

$1,197.00
$308.00 8/18/2017 54 $308.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$308.00
ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO.,INC. 307152 10/11/2017 AUGUST 2017 ARMORED CAR SERVICE

Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 307151 10/11/2017 JULY 2017-CUST#17773727
Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 307150 10/11/2017 SEPT.2017 COPIER LEASE-BILL ID#90136621155
Total

RGV PIZZA HUT, LLC 307149 10/11/2017 $446.18 LUNCH FOR JURY CCL#1
LUNCH FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT.
LUNCH FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT.

Total

REDDY ICE CORPORATION 307148 10/11/2017 Block Ice
Total

RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 307147 10/11/2017 visitor badge paper to be used at the entrances of 
  Total

RAMIREZ, DANIEL E 307146 10/11/2017 ISIDORO BARRON-ROJAS
Total

PURCHASE POWER 307145 10/11/2017 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE MACHINE 
Total

PROFIRE PROTECTION, INC. 307144 10/11/2017 $346.75 kguard new for little palominos 
service call for Floyd 

Total

PRINCO 307143 10/11/2017 9 1/2 X 12 5/8  WHTIE ENVELOPES
Total

PRINCO 307142 10/11/2017 $375.00 envelopes with logo (office use)
green traffic jackets (traffic dept.) 
red warrants (for traffic dept)

Total

PORRAS NANCE ENGINEERING 307141 10/11/2017 $52,200.00 "AS-BUILT"SURVEYS,FILE PROCESSING &
Construction of Mirando City Water Storage Tank

Construction of Mirando City Water Storage Tank

Total

POLENDO 307140 10/11/2017 EDGAR KLADIS
Total

PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC 307139 10/11/2017 $2,539.35 SERVICES
diagnose diesel pumps as needed (not working)
trip charge

Total

PENALOZA, NORA PRADO 307138 10/11/2017 $382.54 MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE HOTEL TAXES
OTHER EXPENSE FUEL

Total

STAPLES, STNDRD, CHSLPNT
TAPE, RL, TRANS, 3 4X1000
WASTE BASKET, RECT, 28 QT

Total
PENA, OSCAR J. 307137 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 INOCENCIO CRISTIAN BUENO

INOCENCIO CRISTIAN BUENO
Total

PEN, RBL, GEL 207, BK
PEN, RBL, GEL 207, RD
PEN, UNIBALL 207, GEL, PE
REST, WRIST, W/MOUSEPAD, B
STAPLER, QUANTM, 25SH, BKS

ENTERED STAMP, BLUE INK, MSG, PREINK, 
NOTES, POPUP, 3X3, 12PK, NE
OPENER, LETTER, 9", RSWD
ORGANIZER, DRAWER, BK
PEN, RBL, GEL 207, BE

EC8511 PAT 8.5X11 COPY PAPER
PC1300 DUR BATTERY, PROCELL, D,12/BO
SC115-4D ABF BOOK, MESSAGE, PHONE
8.5 X 11 COPY PAPER
CALCULATOR, HS-1000TG,TA

72210 UNV CLIP, #1, GEM, SMOOTH, 1M/P
79000 UNV STAPLES, CHSEL PT
82321 WAU PAPER, 250, VELBRSTL, 67#
83436 UNV TAPE, WRITE ON, 3/4X36YD
854001R WIL LEGAL SIZE REAM

35662 UNV NOTE, STICK-IT, 12/PD, YW
43683 UNV MARKER, DRY, ERASE, BLT, BE
5660 AVE LABEL, LR1X2.62, 1500/BX
680-OE2 MMM FLAG, 1 IN, 2 PK OF 50, OE
68620 TOM TAPE, CORRECTION, MONO, WE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1G
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

8/24/2017 48 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-075
8/24/2017 48 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-075

$15.00
$7.50 9/14/2017 27 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$7.50
29 $93,259.32Grand Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 307154 10/11/2017 CONST.PCT-1 UNIT#14-31
Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 307153 10/11/2017 $15.00 ENG.DEPT. UNIT#43-04
ENG.DEPT. UNIT#43-06

Total



 10/13/2017 10:04:39 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/4/2017 7 $27,166.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311040
10/4/2017 7 $41.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 2007-1320-311040

$27,207.66
$5,500.00 7/6/2017 97 $5,500.00 3720 - Cty Transp Infras Fund 7230 Construction In Progress 3720-7230-001-432001

$5,500.00
8/7/2017 65 $1,775.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
8/7/2017 65 $238.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$2,013.00
5/22/2017 142 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
3/29/2017 196 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/22/2017 142 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
4/26/2017 168 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
3/29/2017 196 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$2,500.00
$500.00 4/11/2017 183 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
8/15/2017 57 $143.87 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-461000
8/15/2017 57 $450.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-461000

$593.87
$80.88 9/12/2017 29 $80.88 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$80.88
$175.00 9/14/2017 27 $175.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-456205

$175.00
$397.94 8/3/2017 69 $397.94 1001 - General Fund 5140 Public Health Services 1001-5140-001-460024

$397.94
$84.50 8/31/2017 41 $84.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$84.50
9/7/2017 34 $834.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/7/2017 34 $537.75 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/7/2017 34 $537.75 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/7/2017 34 $537.75 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/7/2017 34 $537.75 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/7/2017 34 ($298.50) 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $418.80 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $89.90 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $89.90 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $358.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $358.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $358.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $358.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $439.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

9/5/2017 36 $439.50 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

$5,598.10
$314.25 8/29/2017 43 $314.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$314.25
7/27/2017 76 $56.66 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
7/27/2017 76 $327.62 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
7/27/2017 76 $24.63 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
8/16/2017 56 $655.24 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $113.44 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
8/16/2017 56 $49.40 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

8/9/2017 63 $56.66 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
8/9/2017 63 $327.62 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
8/9/2017 63 $24.63 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000

7/27/2017 76 $56.66 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460105
7/27/2017 76 $24.63 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
7/27/2017 76 $327.62 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
8/28/2017 44 $113.32 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
8/28/2017 44 $49.26 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
8/28/2017 44 $655.24 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$2,862.63
8/28/2017 44 $966.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
8/28/2017 44 $997.92 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
8/28/2017 44 $997.92 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
8/28/2017 44 $924.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$3,885.84

1H

Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 216 Single 
 Microsoft Windows Server CAL 2016 Sngl MVL 1 

MIicrosoft Office Professional Plus 2016  Single 
Total

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS 307169 10/11/2017 $3,885.84 2 EMIT II PLUS BENZODIAZEPINE
2 EMIT II PLUS CANNABINOID ASSAY 
2 EMIT II PLUS COCAINE ASSAY
2 EMIT II PLUS OPIATE ASSAY

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 307168 10/11/2017 $2,862.63 Microsoft Exchange Standard 
Microsoft Office 
Microsoft Windows Server 
Micosoft Office Professional Plus 2016 
Microsoft Exchange Standard Cal 2016
Microsoft Windows Server 2016-1 user CAL 
Microsoft  Exchange Standard Cal 2016
Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016
Microsoft Windows Server Cal 2016
Computer Software part no 381-04439
Computer software part no R18-05173
Computer Software Part#79P-05582

50092 CURITY ECONOMY TRAINING PANTS-SZ XL 
GIRL
50205 ADENNA NITRILE GLOVES MEDIUM 100/BX

50210 ADENNA NITRILE GLOVES LARGE 100/BX

Total
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 307167 10/11/2017 Item # B20W12651 Eg Shel Extra White as per Quote 

Total

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC. 307166 10/11/2017 $5,598.10 item 16859 clorox disinfecting wipes 

item 50089 curity economy training pant ssize large 
boy
item 50091 curity econonmy training pants

item 50092 curity economy training pants ize x-large 
boys 
itm 50090 curity economy training pants size x-large 
girl
DISCOUNT

22703C CURITY PRE-MOISTENED XL 
WASHCLOTHS (48/PKG)  CASE OF 12
50081 CURITY ECONOMY DIAPERS SZ 7

50086 CURITY ECONOMY DIAPERS SX 6

50087 CURITY ECONOMY TRAINING PANTS-SZ 
MEDIUM BOY
50088 CURITY ECONOMY TRAINING PANTS-SZ 
MEDIUM GIRL
50091 CURITY ECONOMY TRAINING PANTS-SZ XL 
BOY

SARMIENTO, IRENE 307165 10/11/2017 REIMBURSMENT FOR MILEAGE
Total

SANOFI PASTEUR INC. 307164 10/11/2017 Tubersol STU/0.1mL SOL 1mL MDV 1
Total

SAN ANTONIO CRIMINAL DEFENSE 307163 10/11/2017 Continuing Legal Education Seminar for Ernesto A. 
Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 307162 10/11/2017 Item#173066 Folgers Filter Packs Coffee, Classic 
  Total

SALSBURY INDUSTRIES 307161 10/11/2017 $593.87 Freight Charges
Pedestal Drop Box

Total

SALINAS II, OCTAVIO 307160 10/11/2017 CARLOS A SCHROEDER
Total

SALDANA, VELIA MELISSA 307159 10/11/2017 $2,500.00 ENRIQUE ALVAREZ-GARCIA
GERARDO GUERRERO
ENRIQUE ALVAREZ-GARCIA
FELIPE NERI PENA
GERARDO GUERRERO

Total

SAFETY RESTRAINT CHAIR, INC 307158 10/11/2017 $2,013.00 SAFETY RESTRAINT CHAIR
SHIPPING

Total

S&B INFRASTRUCTURE LTD 307157 10/11/2017 Work authorization #4
Total

MONTEMAYOR JR., JAVIER 307156 10/11/2017 $27,207.66 DELINQUENT TAXES FOR SEPT-2017
DELINQUENT TAXES FOR SEPT-2017

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1H
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

7/18/2017 85 $350.24 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-270
8/28/2017 44 $341.13 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175
8/28/2017 44 $339.16 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

$1,030.53
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/15/2017 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$2,500.00
8/10/2017 62 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
8/10/2017 62 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075
6/20/2017 113 $65.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
6/20/2017 113 $150.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
8/28/2017 44 $520.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $103.77 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $207.62 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $208.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $480.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135
8/28/2017 44 $64.98 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

$2,030.17
8/23/2017 49 $267.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-240
8/23/2017 49 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-240
8/23/2017 49 $256.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-240
8/23/2017 49 $93.60 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-240
8/15/2017 57 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/15/2017 57 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/26/2017 77 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/26/2017 77 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
7/17/2017 86 $228.51 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $316.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $228.38 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $121.72 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $114.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $99.23 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $322.48 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $207.91 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $31.52 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190
7/17/2017 86 $35.35 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-190

8/8/2017 64 $13.49 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
8/8/2017 64 $340.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
8/8/2017 64 $0.27 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

5/23/2017 141 $5.60 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
5/23/2017 141 $70.62 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
5/23/2017 141 $450.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
5/23/2017 141 $1.52 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$3,674.80
$150.00 6/20/2017 113 $150.00 2202 - Const Pct.4 Federal Forfeiture 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 2202-3170-001-456205

VOID
$50.00 5/30/2017 134 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

$50.00
8/14/2017 58 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
8/14/2017 58 $215.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$325.00
8/11/2017 61 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
8/11/2017 61 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$110.00
7/31/2017 72 $420.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405
7/31/2017 72 $320.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405

$740.70
3/17/2017 208 $37.39 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
4/14/2017 180 $87.29 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
5/12/2017 152 $84.16 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

6/9/2017 124 $3.20 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
7/7/2017 96 $102.71 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

$314.75
8/29/2017 43 $560.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/29/2017 43 $35.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/29/2017 43 $65.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/29/2017 43 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/29/2017 43 $225.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/29/2017 43 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
8/24/2017 48 $225.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$1,180.40
$230.00 8/23/2017 49 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456205

$230.00
TAC 307181 10/11/2017 2017 Legislative Conference 

Total

STX DOMESTIC APPLIANCES HEATIN 307180 10/11/2017 $1,180.40 407c refrigerant 
chk/cc fee 4%
leak sealer with dye 
service charge
travel time and labor
vacuum weld charge 
inspection of unit cooling mode fixed compressor 

  Total

STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE CO. 307179 10/11/2017 $314.75 INVOICES FOR COFFEE
INVOICES FOR COFFEE
INVOICES FOR COFFEE
INVOICES FOR COFFEE
INVOICES FOR COFFEE

Total

SOUTHERN SANITATION 307178 10/11/2017 $740.70 30 YD. OPEN TOP ROLL-OFF CONTAINER-
 LANDFILL FEE PER TON

Total

SOUTHERN FOLGER DETENTION EQPT 307177 10/11/2017 $110.00 keys
shipping fees 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS MEDICAL EQPT.SUPP. 307176 10/11/2017 $325.00 DYND30369 Specimen Containers 4oz
NON27145 Non-skid Multi-layer Ankle covers

Total

SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307175 10/11/2017 MEMBERSHIP FOR JUDGE DOMINGUEZ
Total

fuel
Labor Cost
Shop Supplies

Total
SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICE 307174 10/11/2017 REG. FOR M.GARCIA/ OCT. 15-18, 2017/STJPCA

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 307173 10/11/2017 $3,674.80 A/M CAPA LT Headlamp assy 
A/M CAPA RT  Mount bracket
body/paint labor
paint supplies
LABOR UNIT#27-208
WINDSHIELD UNIT#7-208
LABOR UNIT#27-253
WINDSHIELD UNIT#27-253
 Front muffler CV6Z5230S
body/paint labor
DOL:4/28/17; Bumper cover w/park sensors 

wire harness w/park sensors
cleaner
labor
Shop
clamps

paint supplies
park sensor
Rear Muffler CV6Z5230Y
reinforcement
RT & LT Resonator w/pipe mount bracket 

lower cover 

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 307172 10/11/2017 $2,030.17 Labor to replace windshield
Windshield-N DW1537
Labor
windshield
Body Labor 
Front Bumper S01 Rt End Cap Black 15838398
Front Lamps S01 RT&AIM Headlamp Assy 22853028
masking
Paint Supplies
Part# 22977474 A/M keysiq RT fender chevrolet
Part# 25798301 Rt decals 4X4

Total

SOSA, FAUSTO 307171 10/11/2017 $2,500.00 MARCOS WILLIAM GARZA
MARCOS WILLIAM GARZA
MARCOS WILLIAM GARZA
MARCOS WILLIAM GARZA
MARCOS WILLIAM GARZA

Total

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 307170 10/11/2017 $1,030.53 J.P. Precinct 2 Fire alarm sprinkler, backflow 
labor
Parts

Total
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Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
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1H
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/14/2017 27 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-456205
9/14/2017 27 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-456205

$630.00
7/25/2017 78 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/21/2017 20 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
9/7/2017 34 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/7/2017 34 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/7/2017 34 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
9/7/2017 34 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000

$1,300.00
$275.00 9/5/2017 36 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$275.00
$125.00 10/16/2017 -5 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456205

$125.00
10/17/2017 -6 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000
10/17/2017 -6 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-143000

$100.00
8/31/2017 41 $66.30 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
8/31/2017 41 $1,649.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$1,715.90
8/24/2017 48 $644.22 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
8/24/2017 48 $743.08 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028

$1,387.30
8/7/2017 65 $30.32 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $15.16 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $9.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $9.63 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $58.52 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $42.73 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
8/7/2017 65 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$271.00
$264.49 8/28/2017 44 $264.49 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$264.49
$150.00 9/1/2017 40 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005

$150.00
$27.00 8/31/2017 41 $27.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205

$27.00
9/23/2017 18 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
9/23/2017 18 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
9/23/2017 18 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$24.06
8/17/2017 55 $2.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/17/2017 55 $309.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
8/17/2017 55 $75.42 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$387.42
4/3/2017 191 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
4/3/2017 191 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

5/15/2017 149 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
5/15/2017 149 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

5/5/2017 159 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
7/7/2017 96 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

4/27/2017 167 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
6/2/2017 131 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$4,000.00
41 $75,557.19Grand Total

VILLAFRANCA, VICTOR LUIS 307196 10/11/2017 $4,000.00 FLORA MENDOZA
JOSE LUIS LARA
ALEJANDRO ANGEL MARTINEZ
ELEAZAR REYNALDO HERNANDEZ
JAIME ROBERTO HINOJOSA
ROBERTO ALEJANDRO BANDA
RICARDO RENE VAZQUEZ, JR.
FRANCISCO GARCIA

Total

USABLUEBOOK 307195 10/11/2017 $387.42 Freight charge
Heavy -duty knee pads 65254
Hi-Vis Ranger Hat w/Cooling towel,L/XL

Total

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 307194 10/11/2017 $24.06 S.O.-1ZA955R82210016747
S.O.-1ZA955R82210017013
S.O.-1ZA955R82210017022

Total

UNITECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,INC 307193 10/11/2017 Copy Machine Maintenance Aug17
Total

TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 307192 10/11/2017 Online serches and reports for narcotics
Total

TRANE 307191 10/11/2017 DS-20000 SCALE; Refrigerant Charging Scale 220 
 Total

TIM'S 307190 10/11/2017 $271.00 12 LED 3.8x1.25 AMBER MARKER LIGHTUNIT #27-
12 LED 3.8x1.25 RED MARKER LIGHT UNIT #27-201
3.8125x1.25 MOUNTING KIT UNIT#27-201
4"ROUND STOP LIGHT KITUNIT #UNIT # 27-201
40 LED ROUND STOP LIGHT UNIT #27-201
FILL-RITE 3/4" X 14 FT. HOSE UNIT #27-02
LABOR UNIT #27-201 & 27-02

Total

TIBH INDUSTRIES, INC. 307189 10/11/2017 $1,387.30 AIR FRESHENER
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER

Total

THE TREE HOUSE, INC. 307188 10/11/2017 $1,715.90 LC75BK-XL BLACK TONER
TN-450 BLACK TONER

Total

TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE 307187 10/11/2017 $100.00 REGISTRATION ESTHER DEGOLLADO
REGISTRATION ALEXANDRA GARCIA

Total

TEXAS COMMISSION ON LAW ENF. 307186 10/11/2017 2017 TCLOE Training for Chief R.Martinez #653
Total

TEXAS CENTER FOR THE JUDICIARY 307185 10/11/2017 Registration fee for 2017 Annual Judicial Edu. 
 Total

TEXAS ASSOC. FOR COURT ADM. 307184 10/11/2017 $1,300.00 REG.FEE: ABEL SOLIZ
REG.FEE: GLORIA R HERNANDEZ
REG.FEE: GLORIA V GARCIA
REG.FEE: JAVIER GONZALEZ

Total

TELLEZ II, JOSE SALVADOR 307183 10/11/2017 $1,000.00 ROSARIO CHARMIN
MICHAEL MOLINA

Total

TCDLA 307182 10/11/2017 $630.00 Continuing Legal Education Seminar for Francisco 
Continuing Legal Education Seminar for Gerard 

Total



 10/12/2017 10:46:03 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,000.00 7/25/2017 78 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002
$1,000.00

7/24/2017 79 $617.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/24/2017 79 $112.35 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/25/2017 78 $89.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
7/25/2017 78 $73.38 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
7/25/2017 78 $161.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$1,055.63
$2,225.00 6/22/2017 111 $2,225.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

$2,225.00
10/2/2017 9 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
10/2/2017 9 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
10/2/2017 9 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

$2,400.00
$750.00 7/10/2017 93 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

$750.00
7/7/2017 96 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

7/27/2017 76 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002
$1,250.00

8/24/2017 48 $223.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140
8/24/2017 48 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

$233.02
$500.00 5/2/2017 162 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$195.86 9/6/2017 35 $195.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$195.86
6/21/2017 112 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/23/2017 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/23/2017 49 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

8/31/2017 41 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/31/2017 41 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

8/7/2017 65 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/17/2017 55 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$6,000.00
$500.00 4/27/2017 167 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 4/25/2017 169 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
$27.80 9/7/2017 34 $27.80 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$27.80
$500.00 8/25/2017 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
9/14/2017 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/14/2017 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/14/2017 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,500.00
$15.00 9/15/2017 26 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000

$15.00
16 $18,652.31

ANDERSON, BRENDA 307198 10/11/2017 ENRIQUE RICO
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

B & H PHOTO VIDEO 307199 10/11/2017 $1,055.63 APC BACK-UPS RS 700VA LCD 120V
APC REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE#123
BROTHER HL-L2300D COMPACT MONOCHRME 

  BROTHER DRUM UNIT F/MFCL2700/2740/2540DW
BROTHER HIGH YLD BLK TNR 

Total

CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 307201 10/11/2017 $2,400.00 Monthly payments for vehicle rentals
Monthly payments for vehicle rentals
Monthly payments for vehicle rentals

Total

BALLI, ROBERTO 307200 10/11/2017 ERNESTO JAVIER LOPEZ
Total

DAVALOS 307203 10/11/2017 $1,250.00 JENNIFER IBARRA
HECTOR JOSE LOPEZ

Total

CASTILLO, EDUARDO A. P.L.L.C. 307202 10/11/2017 JORGE RUBIO
Total

GALLEGOS, ARTURO 307205 10/11/2017 EDUARDO GONZALEZ JR
Total

G T DISTRIBUTORS, INC 307204 10/11/2017 $233.02 MAGPUL PMAG 30 AR/M4 GEN 3 M3
SHIPPING

Total

DANNY SOTELO
HECTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ
LUIS LAURO QUIROZ
JAMES KEVIN CUEVAS
JAMES KEVIN CUEVAS

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 307206 10/11/2017 FAN ASSEMBLY FOR UNIT#27-241
Total

Chair Tips WXMN 4-CT 1-IN WHITE PLASTIC T 
Total

GONZALEZ, RICHARD J 307209 10/11/2017 NORMA ALICIA SANCHES CANO
Total

Total
GONZALEZ, RICHARD J 307208 10/11/2017 ADA JAEL GARZA

Total

GONZALEZ, MARC A. 307207 10/11/2017 $6,000.00 MARTIN JAY BARRON
DANNY SOTELO
JAMES KEVIN CUEVAS
JAMES KEVIN CUEVAS
DANNY SOTLEO
DANNY SOTELO
DANNY SOTELO

Grand Total

1I

STRIPES, LLC 307214 10/11/2017 MONEY ORDER TRACER/REFUND
Total

RAMIREZ, DANIEL E 307212 10/11/2017 $1,500.00 STEPHEN LOZANO
SHAUN DAVID BERMUDEZ
SHAUN DAVID BERMUDEZ

Total

POLENDO 307211 10/11/2017 GERARDO HINOJOSA
Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 307210 10/11/2017
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$44.00 7/25/2017 78 $44.00 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-035
$44.00

8/16/2017 56 $6.08 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035
6/20/2017 113 $4.15 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035
7/14/2017 89 $6.18 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-035

9/8/2017 33 $6.85 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035
$23.26

2 $67.26

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Grand Total

1J
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307216 10/11/2017 $23.26 COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR THE CHILD

COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR THE CHILD
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR THE CHILD
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR THE CHILD

Total

NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 307215 10/11/2017 JULY 2017 Nevill Xerox Services



 10/12/2017 4:51:43 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

3/15/2017 211 ($91.04) 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $130.04 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $148.46 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $148.46 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $148.46 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $133.69 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $189.42 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $189.42 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $189.42 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $477.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $906.52 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $112.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $613.90 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $422.52 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $1,430.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $70.78 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $250.96 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $745.90 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000

$6,215.91
8/31/2017 42 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
8/31/2017 42 $527.85 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
8/31/2017 42 $139.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $42.99 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $139.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $71.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $71.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $71.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $21.99 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/28/2017 106 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000
6/30/2017 104 $43.96 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000

$1,238.43
8/5/2017 68 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/5/2017 68 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002
8/1/2017 72 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002
8/5/2017 68 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

$2,000.00
9/7/2017 35 $22.12 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
9/7/2017 35 $57.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

9/11/2017 31 $28.68 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $223.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $223.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $53.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $53.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $195.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $148.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $6.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $178.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/11/2017 31 $43.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,409.10
9/5/2017 37 $478.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $108.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $339.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $62.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $62.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $248.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
9/1/2017 41 $263.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$1,564.04
$3,774.00 8/7/2017 66 $3,774.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-432001

$3,774.00
$500.00 8/17/2017 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

$500.00
7/11/2017 93 $90.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085
7/11/2017 93 $464.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$554.00
$20,500.00 9/4/2017 38 $20,500.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-432001

$20,500.00
7/22/2017 82 $36.87 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-444500
8/22/2017 51 $36.87 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-444500

$73.74

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

HP 507A COLOR LASERJET M551 BLACK TONER 
 HP 81A LASERJET M604 BLACK LASERJET TONER 
 HP 90A LASERJET M4555 BLACK TONER 
  HP 950XL BLACK INK CARTRIDGE  CN045AN

dell printer ink

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 307218 10/12/2017 $6,215.91 CREDIT ON PO#170003574
DELL C2660DN BLACK TONER 593-BBBM
DELL C2660DN CYAN TONER593-BBBN
DELLC2660DN MAGNETA TONER BBBP
DELLC2660DN YELLOW TONER -BBBO
DELL C5765DN BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE
DELL C5765DN CYAN TONER CARTRIDGE
DELL C5765DN MAGENTA TONER CARTRIDGE
DELL C5765DN YELLOW TONER CARTRIDGE
Del Printer Toner M11XH
HP 42X LASERJET 4250 BLACK TONER 
HP 504A  LASERJET CM3530 BLACK TONER 

Item#CO997, QUA, envelope, clasp, 10X13, KRA
Item#HIGH-WHITE, DEP 8 1/2X11, 95 BRIGHT 20lbs
KOD Paper, photo, basc gls 8.5 Item#1213719
AVE8160 Label,ezpeel,inkjt,1x2.6we

Total

10 Toners for HP P2055 05A
Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 307219 10/12/2017 $1,238.43 DEPHIGHWHITE
HEWCC364A
HEWCN053AN
Item#23610 ZEB,pen,z-grip,basic 1.0mm B
Item#23620, ZEB,pen,z-grip,basic, 1.0mm B
Item#52040, Fel Pouch,laminate,letter,5m
Item#CN053AN, HEW crtdg,IJ,HP,932XL,BK
Item#CN054AN, HEW crtdg,HP 933XL, CYN
Item#CN055AN, HEW crtdg, HP, 933XL, MA
Item#CN056AN, HEW crtdg, HP, 933XL, YW

MORK620219 CONTROL ARM
MORK80038 CHASSIS PARTS
MORK80040 CHASSIS PARTS
FO75921 Fan Assy
AB48PVP PRESTOLITE BATTERY
Battery fee
RBSP 1194PPH DISC BRAKES
RBSP1367PPH DISC BRAKES

GARZA, ERNEST 307220 10/12/2017 $2,000.00 RODOLFO ALFARO VELA
ERNESTO CARMONA, JR.
FELIX HERRERA
SILVERIO GONZALEZ

Total

RB581032P BRAKE ROTOR
RBSP1367PPH  DISC BRAKES
RBSP1707PPH BRAKE PADS

Total
GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 307222 10/12/2017 $1,564.04 7580, Wave-break combo bucket

20MSTRP, 20" Black stripping pads
ISHINE5, ISHINE 25% Solids floor finish
N106FL, LG nitrile gloves
N106FM, Med nitrile gloves
SHINEEP5, Shineline emulsifier floor stripper
SHINELINE 5, Shineline sealer 

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 307221 10/12/2017 $1,409.10 SPRU445 BLOWER MOTOR RES
F076949 BLOWER MOTOR 7
MOK80140 CHASSIS PART
MORK620218 CONTROL ARM

MARTINEZ, CONSUELITO 307224 10/12/2017 JESSICA AVALOS
Total

LNV, INC. 307223 10/12/2017 LNV ENGINEERING FOR AN ENGINEERING STUDY

Total

PORRAS NANCE ENGINEERING 307226 10/12/2017 MAPPING SYSTEM FOR RIO BRAVO & EL CENIZO

Total

POLLUTION CONTROL SERVICES 307225 10/12/2017 $554.00 Total Organic Carbon Open P.O
Chemical Testing Services (For Laborator

Total

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC. 307227 10/12/2017 $73.74 Cylinder Rentals for a 12 month period
Cylinder Rentals for a 12 month period

Total

1K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
$568.00 8/15/2017 58 $568.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$568.00
8/18/2017 55 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/18/2017 55 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/18/2017 55 $53.92 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/18/2017 55 $12.72 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/18/2017 55 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
8/17/2017 56 $16.26 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $25.44 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $20.76 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $13.96 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003
8/17/2017 56 $34.86 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-461003

$287.60
$11,985.00 9/14/2017 28 $11,985.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7270 Construction-Wastewater 7220-7270-001-474501

$11,985.00
6/1/2017 133 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-330
7/1/2017 103 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
7/1/2017 103 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-330
6/1/2017 133 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
6/1/2017 133 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
7/1/2017 103 $17.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
7/1/2017 103 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-225
7/1/2017 103 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-285
6/1/2017 133 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-285

$165.00
7/21/2017 83 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/22/2017 112 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/15/2017 58 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,500.00
$690.00 9/6/2017 36 $690.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-458000

$690.00
8/10/2017 63 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002
7/21/2017 83 $1,450.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433002

$2,450.00
8/28/2017 45 $360.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
8/28/2017 45 $6.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
8/28/2017 45 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$378.00
8/4/2017 69 $214.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
8/4/2017 69 $67.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
8/4/2017 69 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$344.40
8/2/2017 71 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/2/2017 71 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/2/2017 71 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

6/28/2017 106 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/19/2017 115 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/28/2017 167 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/28/2017 106 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
6/19/2017 115 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
4/28/2017 167 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
9/11/2017 31 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/14/2017 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/14/2017 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/31/2017 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$6,500.00
20 $62,697.22

RAMADA PLAZA-LAREDO TX 307228 10/12/2017 lantana A room rental for Tuesday August 15, 2017 
  Total

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 307229 10/12/2017 $287.60 Coca Cola 12oz cans, 35 pack item#980012379
Diet Coke 12oz cans, 35 pk, item#980012382
Folgers filter packs coffee, Classic Roast, Item 
Nestle Pure Life, 40 bottles, 16.9 Oz. Item #753259
Sprite 12 Oz. cans, 35 pk, Item #980012387 
Bars-S Franks
Daily chef chocolate cupcake
Fritos
Little Hug Assorted Drinks
Mrs Bairds Hot Dog Buns
Rico Condensed Aged Cheese Sauce
stagg chili con carne

SQUARE E ENGINEERING LLC 307232 10/12/2017 INSTALL A NEW ELECTRICAL PANEL AT

Total

TELLEZ II, JOSE SALVADOR 307234 10/12/2017 $1,500.00 MARIO ALBERTO MARTINEZ
JOSE GUILLERMO MOLINA
ANA LUISA LONGORIA

Total

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC. 307233 10/12/2017 $165.00 ACCT#44-3995
ACCT#44-3994
ACCT#44-3995
ACCT#44-3877
ACCT #44-3878
ACCT#44-3877
ACCT # 44-3878
ACCT#44-3853
ACCT#44-3853

Total

THE GARCIA FIRM, P.L.L.C. 307236 10/12/2017 $2,450.00 JESSICA REYES
JUVENTINO PEDRO GONZALEZ

Total

TEXAS CONFERENCE OF URBAN 307235 10/12/2017 REGISTRATION FOR TIHCA 2017 ANNUAL CONF.
Total

$344.40 KINIVES (POCKET) RY229
KNIVES (GRENADE SHAPE) O1SC 051
KNIVES (MULTI TOOL) 

Total

THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 307237 10/12/2017 $378.00 Tan T-Shirts W/1 Color Logo Fornt and 1 color logo 
Upcharge 2X
Upcharge 2XT

Total

ARNOLDO DAVALOS, JR.
Total

Grand Total

VILLAFRANCA, VICTOR LUIS 307239 10/12/2017 $6,500.00 JOSE LUIS CARDENAS ARELLANO
JOSE LUIS CARDENAS ARELLANO
JOSE LUIS CARDENAS ARELLANO
MARK ANTHONY NAVARRO
AMERICO GUEVARA
ADELFA SANCHEZ
MARK ANTHONY NAVARRO
DEBRA MARIE MEDINA
ARMANDO AMAYA, JR.
ROBERTO JAIME MADRIGAL
ROBERTO JAIME MADRIGAL
ROBERTO JAIME MADRIGAL

UNIVERSAL SPORTING GOODS 307238 10/12/2017



 10/13/2017 8:11:28 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$800.00 8/25/2017 48 $800.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456205
$800.00

9/22/2017 20 $29.32 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $11.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $36.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $157.32 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $504.02 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $300.51 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $182.19 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $195.86 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $285.25 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $337.70 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $1,836.40 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $32.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
9/22/2017 20 $71.22 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

$3,980.77
$119.94 9/5/2017 37 $119.94 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 3015-1010-001-470000

$119.94
3 $4,900.71Grand Total

1L

ACCT#12 574 354-2
Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307242 10/12/2017 SEPTEMBER TOSHIBA LEASING E-STUDIO457
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 307241 10/12/2017 $3,980.77 ACCT#5 882 391-5
ACCT#5 882 412-9
ACCT#5 890 078-8
ACCT#5 890 086-1
ACCT#5 890 089-5
ACCT#5 890 090-3
ACCT#5 890 099-4
ACCT#5 890 120-8
ACCT#5 890 122-4
ACCT#5 890 131-5
ACCT#7 205 897-7
ACCT#11 140 127-9

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 307240 10/12/2017 Enhanced Firearm Proficiency 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/13/2017 8:14:10 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$269.25 8/20/2017 53 $269.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
$269.25

$25,393.07 9/30/2017 12 $25,393.07 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-462605
$25,393.07

2 $25,662.32

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Grand Total

1M
WEX BANK 307247 10/12/2017 Fuel Cards for Sheriff's Units

Total

WELLS FARGO 307246 10/12/2017 PO#1491-SEPTEMBER 2017 LEASE
Total



 10/13/2017 8:17:01 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$55.00 9/19/2017 23 $55.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
$55.00

$25.00 8/11/2017 62 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
$25.00

4/19/2017 176 $578.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
4/19/2017 176 ($578.21) 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/13/2017 29 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/13/2017 29 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/15/2017 27 $3.00 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-443000-075
9/15/2017 27 $89.95 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-443000-075

$165.90
7/19/2017 85 $17.25 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
7/17/2017 87 $17.25 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000
8/7/2017 66 $17.25 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

8/28/2017 45 $17.25 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000
9/19/2017 23 $11.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

$80.50
7/25/2017 79 ($12.16) 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
7/25/2017 79 ($65.24) 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
7/25/2017 79 ($4.66) 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
9/5/2017 37 $8.42 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $137.77 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $59.43 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $124.58 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $28.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $11.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $9.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/5/2017 37 $47.07 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-459013

9/12/2017 30 $0.90 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $0.98 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $2.38 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $16.60 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $10.73 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $8.65 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $8.65 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $27.93 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $17.38 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $6.96 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $6.31 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $22.54 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $176.64 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $104.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $36.45 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $43.50 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $17.51 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
9/12/2017 30 $59.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$926.25
8/9/2017 64 $470.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $196.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $65.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $13.74 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $27.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $6.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $24.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $414.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $48.72 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $11.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $50.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
8/9/2017 64 $1,520.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$2,850.48
$2,200.00 7/21/2017 83 $2,200.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6100 Golf Course Driving Range 7100-6100-001-461000

$2,200.00
8/1/2017 72 $210.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-135
8/8/2017 65 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190
8/1/2017 72 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-460105

$540.00
7/24/2017 80 $119.18 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460105
8/21/2017 52 $644.60 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000
8/21/2017 52 $486.40 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460000

$1,250.18
8/22/2017 51 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
8/22/2017 51 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$105.00
$61.68 9/7/2017 35 $61.68 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

1N

THREE-G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC. 307258 10/12/2017 Battery 5 Amp/hr, sealed, lead-acid, 12 VDC

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 307257 10/12/2017 $105.00 chalk box
soap mounting compound 

Total

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE 307256 10/12/2017 $1,250.18 AVERMEDIA DARKCRYSTAL HD CAPTURE PRO
10 Toners for HP 05A HEW-CE505A
Lexmark toner E260A11A LEX-E260A11A

Total

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC

ROGER CLEVELAND GOLF CO. INC. 307254 10/12/2017 Range balls for Driving Range
Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 307253 10/12/2017 $2,850.48 BUCKET TOOTH ADAPTER T25CA
BUCKET TOOTH ADAPTER T25EA
CAP SCREW 19M7892
CAP SCREW 19M8287
NUT 14M7277
NUT 14M7278
PIN FASTEN T9J2258

WASHER 24M7243
WASHER T3G9609
T66707 7x6 Cutting Edge

Item 9252001 Mousepads for comm. ct
Item 9252101 Wrist pads for comm. ct
Item 92970 Towels for commissioners court
Item EC8511 Copy paper for Commissioners Court

Total

307255 10/12/2017 $540.00 CR3COV-DURO GR1 Door Closer
CR4HD Alum Door Closer
CR4-Alum HD GR1 Door Closer for inner front door

Total

Total

Item 74535 Hole puncher for commissioners court
Item 920002416 Keyboard and mouse for comm. ct

Item 12221 ball point pens black
Item 12225 ballpoint pens in blue
Item 20982 Binders 
Item 25076 Highlighters (med. point)
Item 25830 Tissue for Commissioners Court

TOOTH T1U3252
WASHER 24M7242

Item 10200 small binder clips
Item 10210 Med. binder clips
Item 10220 Large binder clips
Item 103618 Appt book for Commissioners court 
Item 1041-200 Planner for commissioners court

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 307252 10/12/2017 $926.25 385-54W WLJ BNDR, VIEW D-RING
11417 AVE INDEX MAKER SNGL ST 8/T
11417 AVE INDEX MAKER SNGL ST 8/T
00439 SAU ClIPBOARD RECYCLED 

09959 bsn binder view round 3" we

16413 unv folder, file, ltr, 1/3, mla

24200 unv paper, xero/ dup, we, lgl, 2

30730 unv pads, write, 12pk, 50shts

73015 pap earser, pencil cap, red 

bic hightligghter, retract, 5, st,at

wau paper, laser, 250sh, 65#,b

Item 10199 mini binder clips

Item 27075 Highlighters (small)
Item 4005 Phone mssg book
Item 40411 Cardstock for commissioners court 

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 307251 10/12/2017 $80.50 Drinking Water for Juvenile Unit - Encum
estimate of $595 for the reminder of the
estimate of $595 for the reminder of the
estimate of $595 for the reminder of the
estimate of $595 for the reminder of the

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 307250 10/12/2017 $165.90 AUTO PARTS- BRAKEPADS/ALTERNATOR
CREDIT FOR AUTO PARTS-BRAKE 
AB65PVP Prestolite Battery
Battery Fee
Battery Sales Fee
Item# AB65X Extreme Battery 

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

CONNECTION 307249 10/12/2017 ITEM#17647530 ZOOM SWITCH HEADSET
Total

AWARDMASTERZ 307248 10/12/2017 8 X 10 Plaque for Nicolas Hernandez
Total



 10/13/2017 8:17:01 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$61.68
11 $8,259.99Grand Total

   
Total



 10/16/2017 2:34:37 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$200.00 9/3/2017 43 $200.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-457006

$200.00
10/1/2017 15 $531,413.52 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250
10/1/2017 15 ($17,776.00) 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250

$513,637.52
10/2/2017 14 $141.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $187.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $41.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $47.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $128.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $96.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $153.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $168.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $39.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $79.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $114.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $50.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $69.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $38.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $40.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $83.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $105.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $146.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $88.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $109.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $36.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $104.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $115.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $37.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $222.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $136.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $67.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $36.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $118.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $25.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $101.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $125.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $55.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $100.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $261.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $62.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $74.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $211.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $179.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $112.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $109.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $174.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1O

CPL RETAIL 307262 10/16/2017 $10,711.46 ARMANDO GOMEZ

MARGIE GONZALEZ

SAN JUANITA LARA

DIANA LOPEZ

MANUEL F LOPEZ

PATRICIA MARISCAL

JESUS MENA

ROSALINDA RAMIREZ

AMELIA RESENDEZ

REYES SALINAS

FRANCISCO VEGA

MARIA SALAZAR

GUADALUPE BELTRAN

NIDIA P BERNAL

LORENZO BOCANEGRA

BLANCA MORA

REBECCA RAFATI

MARIA MAGADALENA CRUZ

JIMMY AGUERO

RITA EMMA AMARO

ROSENDO BARRAZA JR.

SYLVIA BARRAZA

JUANITA BANDA

LAURA CERVANTES/CARDONA

MARTHA CISNEROS

HERMINIA CONTRERAS

JUAN CRUZ

ROQUE SALINAS JR.

JAIME H RUIZ

IMELDA TOBIAS

ROBERTO VOLPE

DIANA ALVA

ASUNCION RAMIREZ

ARTURO RAMIREZ

ANDRES MORALES

OLIVIA PENA

BERTHA PEREZ

JULISSA OLGUIN

JESUS G PENA

JOSE PERALTA

CANUTA PEREZ-QUINTANILLA

RAUL PESCADOR

CCA-CORRECTIONS CORPORATION OF 307261 10/16/2017 $513,637.52 SEPTEMBER 17 CCA CONTRACT
SEPTEMBER 17 CCA CONTRACT

Total

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 307260 10/16/2017 encumbered  membership dues for April-September 
2017

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/16/2017 2:34:37 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/2/2017 14 $48.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $89.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $71.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $91.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $113.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $51.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $52.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $145.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $72.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $68.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $71.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $211.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $111.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $62.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $148.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $45.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $114.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $122.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $156.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $45.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $144.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $71.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $27.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $139.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $154.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $29.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $72.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $51.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $83.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $237.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $98.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $68.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $27.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $75.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $74.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $172.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $144.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $95.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $230.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $20.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $136.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $90.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $184.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $36.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $73.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

 

ALICIA VASQUEZ

GREGORIO ROBLES

ADOLFO SAENZ

CYNTHIA VELA

LOURDES D. SOTO

BERTHA IDALIA RIVERA

REBECCA SANCHEZ

ENRIQUE SAUCEDO

ARTURO SOLIZ

MARIA G VANCE

SAMUEL JAIMEZ

OLGA LYDIA MARTINEZ

GERARDO OLIVARES

ROSA M OLLERVIDES

MARIA L RAMOS

ANA CANTU

LARIZA CARRERA

LASARO CASTILLO

SEAN J HOEY

IYSELA IRUEGAS

FRANCISCO CERVANTES

GUADALUPE ACOSTA JR.

MARIA CONCEPCION ALVAREZ

JORGE BARRERA

BRENDA A BERNAL

AURELIA CALDERON

AMBER CANTU

GUADALUPE CASTILLO

GUADALUPE CASTILLO

BERTA A CAVAZOS

NORMA FERNANDEZ

CARLOS GARCIA

MARIA GARZA

ELIZABETH GODINA

LETICIA BLAISDELL

ROBERTO MANDUJANO

ANTONIA MARCUM

HORACIO DAVILA

DELIA DOMINGUEZ

JUAN A DOMINGUEZ

AMPARO GRUBB

RODOLFO HINOJOSA

ELVIRA A LOZANO

GERARDO MACIAS

RAUL MALDONADO



 10/16/2017 2:34:37 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1O
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/2/2017 14 $102.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $117.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $124.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $100.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $113.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $79.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $49.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $89.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $125.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $20.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $124.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $268.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $215.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $89.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $200.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/2/2017 14 $52.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$10,711.46
9/1/2017 45 $1,406.31 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-462605
9/1/2017 45 $239.08 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-462605
9/1/2017 45 $1,028.10 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-462605
9/1/2017 45 $154.53 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-462605
9/1/2017 45 $50.72 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-462605
9/1/2017 45 $203.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-462605

$3,081.74
8/22/2017 55 $9,200.00 3150 - Fire Station Series 2013 1020 County Judge 3150-1020-001-470000
8/22/2017 55 $3,373.65 3150 - Fire Station Series 2013 1020 County Judge 3150-1020-001-470000
8/22/2017 55 $7,000.00 3150 - Fire Station Series 2013 1020 County Judge 3150-1020-001-470000
8/22/2017 55 $4,259.04 3020 - Fire & EMS Eqp Ser 2010 3020-206000
8/22/2017 55 $11,863.68 3150 - Fire Station Series 2013 3150-206000
8/22/2017 55 $8,384.22 3195 - Infra & Equip Series 2013 3195-206000

$44,080.59
9/10/2017 36 $1,683.19 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
7/10/2017 98 $62.01 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
9/10/2017 36 $469.10 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$2,214.30
10/2/2017 14 $858.56 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-035
9/22/2017 24 $150.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-444001-010
9/22/2017 24 $1,000.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-444001-025
10/2/2017 14 $35.12 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-035

$2,043.68
$50.00 5/31/2017 138 $50.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-444100-005

$50.00
$205.50 9/5/2017 41 $205.50 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

$205.50
$269.25 9/17/2017 29 $269.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$269.25
10 $576,494.04Grand Total

WELLS FARGO 307269 10/16/2017 OCTOBER 2017-BILL ID#90136584308
Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 307268 10/16/2017 Maintenance Fees

Total

STORE IT ALL DEL NORTE LLC 307267 10/16/2017 AUCTION FEE
Total

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 307266 10/16/2017 $2,043.68 BEARING KIT FOR GOLF COURSE
FERTILIZER FOR GOLF COURSE
SOD/SEEDS FOR GOLF COURSE
AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR

Total

IBC LAREDO 307265 10/16/2017 $2,214.30 4795-1619-6800-2825
4795-1619-6800-5042
4795-1619-6800-0316

Total

HYDROWORKS INC. 307264 10/16/2017 $44,080.59 Install Interceptor for rain run-off
Main sign extra cost
Relocation of Meter Loop as per AEP
WEBB COUNTY FIRE STATION
WEBB COUNTY FIRE STATION
WEBB COUNTY FIRE STATION

Total

CARLOS ESTEVIS

Total
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY 307263 10/16/2017 $3,081.74 Fuel Expense Const.PCT1  FLEET#2395936

Fuel Expense Const. PCT 2 Fleet#2395989
fuel 
Fleet fuel for Unit 4202, 4201, 4204, 4205

Total

 

GRACIELA CERDA

JUAN CISNEROS

MARIA PILAR MARTINEZ

MARIA DE LA GARZA

MARIA ENRIQUEZ

ESMERALDA GONZALEZ

WAYNE M HARRIS

JUILA HERNANDEZ

MARIA HINOJOSA

CELIA M HERNANDEZ

ENRIQUE VELA

JUAN & TERESA VILLARREAL

PEDRO FERNANDEZ

JESUS GARCIA MARTINEZ

AURORA GARCIA



 10/16/2017 2:38:00 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/14/2017 32 $74.48 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/14/2017 32 $12.50 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$86.98
6/20/2017 118 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
6/20/2017 118 $48.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
6/20/2017 118 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
6/20/2017 118 $48.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
6/20/2017 118 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$356.95
$110.00 8/17/2017 60 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000

$110.00
6/6/2017 132 ($266.65) 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

9/15/2017 31 $5,766.10 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
$5,499.45

6/3/2017 135 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001
5/1/2017 168 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001

$10,000.00
9/13/2017 33 $18.50 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 $134.95 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 $110.30 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $9.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $9.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $110.30 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $110.30 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $134.95 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
5/15/2017 154 $19.95 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
6/15/2017 123 ($19.95) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 ($18.50) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 ($220.60) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 ($134.95) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
9/13/2017 33 ($19.95) 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305

$243.80
9/5/2017 41 $125.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

9/12/2017 34 $125.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085
9/11/2017 35 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085
9/18/2017 28 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085
9/25/2017 21 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$350.00
$12.15 9/28/2017 18 $12.15 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$12.15
9/1/2017 45 $296.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/1/2017 45 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075